Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "AQUATICS Nitra"

AQUATICS Nitra
Entry confirmation for "AQUATICS Nitra"
muzi
Bielik Ondrej 02 AQUNI  SVK18243 50 VS 28.24 100 VS 1:03.74
Kois Filip 01 AQUNI  SVK15911 50 VS 29.98 100z 1:11.82 50 M 32.99
50z 33.88 200z 2:36.77
Palkovi¢ Jakub 06 AQUNI  SVK17729 50 VS 38.09 50P 52.39 50 M 48.34
50z 46.86 100 P 1:49.37
Abel Miroslav 73 AQUNI SVK12721 200 VS 2:18.00 200 Z 2:35.00
Stang Jakub 03 AQUNI  SVK15998 50 VS 31.90
Ziak Kristian 07 AQUNI  SVK17728 50 VS 38.87 100 VS 1:27.50 50 P 55.41 50 M 46.95
Z&kovi¢ Jakub 02 AQUNI SVK15866 100 VS 1:04.34 50 P 40.10 50 M 32.12
200 VS 2:29.88 200P 3:10.10 100M 1:11.70
Zeny
Formelova Vivien 06 AQUNI  SVK15940 50 VS 41.10 50P 54.02
Gazikova Paulina 04 AQUNI  SVK15908 50Z 44.82
Turbovéa Chiara 04 AQUNI  SVK19021 100P 1:41.20
Abelova Stela 03 AQUNI  SVK15867 50 VS 33.76 100 Z 1:24.98 200P 3:09.71
50z 41.33 100P 1:31.66
Duriova Barbora 02 AQUNI  SVK15865 50Z 42.43 200Z 3:11.25 200P 3:17.38 400 PP  6:34.50
100z 1:31.34 100P 1:33.26 50 M 39.07
muzi, nahradnicke Starty
Bielik Ondrej 02 AQUNI  SVK18243 200 VSN 2:31.46 100 ZN 1:20.05 100 P N 1:30.96
50Z N 36.26 50P N41.98 50M N 33.82
Kois$ Filip 01 AQUNI  SVK15911 100 VSN 1:08.64 50P N43.61 100 MN 1:16.43
200 VSN 2:27.62 100 PN 1:38.05
Lengyel Andrej 01 AQUNI  SVK16791 50VS N31.24 50 Z N44.47 100 PN 1:27.27 100 M N 1:35.68
100 VSN 1:10.42 100 ZN 1:30.23 200 PN 3:14.62 400 PP N 6:26.41
200 VSN 2:33.45 50P N39.93 50M N 39.59
Ondrovi¢ Ondrej 01 AQUNI  SVK19022 50 VS N 34.03 200 VSN 3:03.19 100 ZN 1:28.49 100 P N 1:39.50
100 VSN 1:28.99 50Z N42.76 50P N 46.06 50M N41.59
Palkovi¢ Jakub 06 AQUNI  SVK17729 100 VSN 1:31.64
Spario Simon 06 AQUNI  SVK17776 50VS N44.52 50Z N51.88 50PN 1:02.59
100 VSN 1:48.21 100 ZN 2:05.48 100 PN 2:11.32
Stang Jakub 03 AQUNI  SVK15998 100 VSN 1:14.09 50Z N38.11 50P N42.69 50M N 39.39
200 VSN 2:44.02 100 ZN 1:35.60 100 P N 1:34.55 100 MN 1:59.78
Z&kovi¢ Jakub 02 AQUNI  SVK15866 50VS N28.74 100 ZN 1:17.73 100 PN 1:25.76

50Z N 34.80

200 ZN 2:50.88

400 PP N 5:43.31
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "AQUATICS Nitra"

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Formelova Vivien

Gazikova Paulina

Schelingova Lenka

Spackova Alexandra

Turbové Chiara

Abelova Stela

DuriSova Barbora

06

04

05

03

04

03

02

AQUNI

AQUNI

AQUNI

AQUNI

AQUNI

AQUNI

AQUNI

SVK15940

SVK15908

SVK18004

SVK16854

SVK19021

SVK15867

SVK15865

100 VSN 1:37.85
50 Z N 56.36

50 VS N 38.53
100 VSN 1:29.49
200 VSN 3:07.91

50 VS N4541
100 VSN 1:39.36

50 VS N 34.38
100 VSN 1:21.08
200 VSN 3:09.56

50 VS N40.08
100 VSN 1:31.52

100 VSN 1:14.93
200 VSN 2:46.68

50 VS N 34.61
100 VSN 1:19.56

100 ZN 1:58.79
100 PN 2:03.37

100 ZN 1:36.53
200 ZN 3:30.62
50P N 46.87

200 VSN 3:36.68
50Z N55.54

50Z N42.67
100 ZN 1:34.43
200 ZN 3:30.82

200 VSN 3:29.87
50Z N51.12

200 ZN 3:03.32
50P N43.25

200 VSN 2:48.66
50P N42.84

50M N53.57

100 PN 1:42.24
200 P N 3:46.86
50M N 46.04

100 ZN 2:05.49
50P N59.19

50P N49.40
100 PN 1:47.93
200 PN 4:01.14

100 ZN 1:39.30
50P N 52.05

50M N39.32
100 MN 1:27.47

100 M N 1:29.04

100 PN 2:01.49
50M N58.61

50M N46.15

50M N55.42

400 PP N 6:23.78
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Delfin Nitra"

Delfin Nitra
Entry confirmation for "Delfin Nitra"
muZi
Peciar Tomas 02 DELNI SVK12764 50 VS 26.77 200 VS 2:06.62 50 M 29.24
100 VS 58.84 507 32.35 100M 1:05.63
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky

Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Delta klub Komarno"

Delkta klub Komarno
Knihar Michal

ul.Generala klapku 66/31

945 01 Komarno

Entry confirmation for "Delta klub Komarno"

muzi

Dragun Marian 90
Elias Simon 06
Juhasz Attila 05
Knihar Michal 03
Zauko Viktor 06
Zeny

DinuSova Martina 93
Rozséar Déra 06
Szaszova Ema 06

Szaszova Miriama 07

DELKO

DELKO
DELKO

DELKO
DELKO

DELKO
DELKO
DELKO

DELKO

muzi, nahradnicke Starty

Elias Simon 06
Juhész Attila 05
Zauko Viktor 06

DELKO
DELKO
DELKO

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Masarova Nina 06
Maséarova Sofia 06
Obuchova Lucia 07
Rozsar Déra 06

Ori Laura 05

DELKO
DELKO
DELKO
DELKO
DELKO

SVK10227

SVK17014
SVK16085

SVK12886
SVK16088

SVK10801
SVK16928
SVK16929

SVK16930

SVK17014
SVK16085
SVK16088

SVK16995
SVK16996
SVK18570
SVK16928
SVK14878

50 VS
50P

50 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
50z

50 P
50z

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS

24.28
29.74

37.76

35.95
1:20.19

31.95
49.28

35.96
48.60

38.50
1:24.92

35.20

100 ZN 1:46.39
200 VSN 3:10.59

50 VS

50 VS
50 VS
50 VS
50 VS
50 VS

N 43.03

N 49.90
N 46.50
N 55.44
N 45.18
N 40.40

100 P
200 P

100 VS

50 M
100 M

50 Z
50P

100 P

50z
100 Z

100 VS

1:05.07
2:18.29

1:25.93

40.48
1:33.18

37.21
51.72

1:20.14

45.47
1:39.91

1:17.35

50P Nb55.41
50P N57.33

100 VSN 1:46.42
100 VSN 1:45.24

50 M 26.43
100 M 1:00.60
507 46.54

400PP 6:25.19

50 P 38.27 100P 1:24.99
50 M 49.12
50 M 49.67

100Z 1:29.22 50 M 40.42

100 ZN 1:47.00
200 VSN 3:27.81
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "J&T Sportteam Bratislava"

Entry confirmation for "J&T Sportteam Bratislava"

J&T Sportteam Bratislava

Dohnal Roman
Kysuckéa 3
4528960

811 01 Bratislava

muzi

Balaz Matej
Bielik Kevin

Bukva DuSan

Dikacz Bence

Dohnal Michal

Hegedus Henrich
Miklanek Jakub
Rajsky Adam

Vano Michal

Sujansky Matej

Zeny
Klimentova Ema
Novotna Kristina

Vanova Martina

Véghova Michaela

02

02

01
04

04

01

02

02

01
02

02

00

01
01

JTBA

JTBA

JTBA
JTBA

JTBA

JTBA

JTBA

JTBA

JTBA
JTBA

JTBA

JTBA

JTBA
JTBA

muZi, nahradnicke Starty

Balaz Matej
Bukva DuSan

Hegedus Henrich
Miklanek Jakub

Rajsky Adam

02
01
01
02
02

JTBA
JTBA
JTBA
JTBA
JTBA

SVK12537

SVK11967

SVK18230
SVK12884

SVK14633

SVK15766

SVK12437

SVK12747

SVK12522
SVK12457

SVK12538

SVK15736

SVK12523
SVK15691

SVK12537
SVK18230
SVK15766
SVK12437
SVK12747

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
200 VS

100P

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
100 VS
200 VS

50 VS
100 VS

100 VS
200vs 2:21.79

100 VS 1:06.23
50P 38.35

50z 35.34

50 VS 27.85
100 VS 1:00.35
200 VS 2:09.12

28.19
1:01.19

27.28
2:03.54

1:21.12

31.92
1:05.39

30.27
1:07.98
2:33.06

27.52
1:03.08

1:01.30

100 VS 1:09.51
200vSs 2:31.78
507 37.76

50 VS 30.26
100 VS 1:06.86

50 VS 30.42
100 VS 1:09.75

100 MN 1:17.68
50 VS N 29.46
200 ZN 2:41.93
50 VS N 28.57
50 VS N 29.97

50z 30.98
100 Z 1:06.06

50P 32.39
100 P 1:10.47

200P 2:54.18

200 VvS 2:17.57
100P 1:21.74

50Z 38.92
50P 39.60
100P 1:24.67

200VS 2:16.17
50Z 34.03

50 Z 33.85
100Z 1:14.76

100 P 1:21.06
200P 2:51.73

50P 34.87

50z 33.85
50P 33.40
100P 1:11.14

50P 40.24
100P 1:23.79
200P 2:52.36

50z 35.16
200P 3:00.13

100 VS 1:09.13
100P 1:22.78

100 VSN 1:06.20
100 MN 1:14.21
200 ZN 2:43.20

200 VSN 2:32.87

2007 2:22.06
50 M 31.94

200P 2:28.94
50 M 29.23

50 M 34.45

200P 2:49.63
50 M 33.68

200P 2:59.25
50 M 33.89
100M 1:14.94

100z 1:15.51
50 M 30.91

50 P 37.10
100P 1:18.97

50 M 31.33
100M 1:10.63

100P 1:16.99

200P 2:32.91
50 M 30.29
100 M 1:06.46

50 M 35.68
100M 1:26.25
400PP 5:51.67

50 M 35.20
400 PP 5:46.77

50 M 33.67

200 VSN 2:27.47

100 MN 1:12.22
50Z N 36.55

100 M
400 PP

400 PP

100 M
400 PP

400 PP

1:02.84
4:45.29

5:45.12

1:11.93
5:18.90

5:40.42

50 M 32.36
400 PP 5:37.89

400 PP 5:25.90

200 P
400 PP

2:58.19
5:10.91

100M 1:20.02

50P N 37.86

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41395

Registered to Slovenska plavecké federacia

26.03.2016 22:26 - Strana 1



Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "J&T Sportteam Bratislava"

Roc.

Vano Michal 01 JTBA

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Klimentova Ema 02 JTBA
Novotna Kristina 00 JTBA
Varfova Martina 01 JTBA
Véghova Michaela 01 JTBA

SVK12522

SVK12538
SVK15736
SVK12523
SVK15691

50 VS N29.10 100 VSN 1:05.20

50 VS N 33.49

100 ZN 1:17.24 50P N 39.36
200 VSN 2:36.13
50 VS N 33.69 50P N39.40

200 VSN 2:26.37

100 P N 1:24.65
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Komaromi Usz6klub SE."

Komaromi Uszoklub SE.
Szakal Bence

Tancsics u. 34.

2900 Komarom

Entry confirmation for "Komaromi Uszéklub SE."

muzi

Ovari Daniel 01 KUKSE 50 VS  30.01 50Z 32.48 50M  31.87
100 VS 1:03.02 100 Z 1:09.48 100M 1:08.84
200VS 2:15.73 2007 2:19.64 400PP 5:08.43
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Mestsky plavecky klub Delfin L. Mikula$

Entry confirmation for "Mestsky plavecky klub Delfin L. Mikula$

Z~n

MPK Delfin Liptovsky Mikulas

7 v

zeny
Chrzanova Veronika 04 DELLM
Matyusova Viktéria 05 DELLM

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Chrzanova Veronika 04 DELLM
Matyusova Viktoria 05 DELLM

SVK16932
SVK16931

SVK16932
SVK16931

50 VS 34.94 50z 42.26

50 VS 37.22 50P 42.93

100 VSN 1:20.42 200 ZN 3:25.17
50Z N47.89

100Z 1:28.45
100P 1:32.44

200P 3:20.57
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Mestsky plavecky klub Prievidza"

MPK Prievidza

Entry confirmation for "Mestsky plavecky klub Prievidza"

zeny

Vojtkova Eva 04 MPKPD SVK15666 50 VS 33.79 100Z 1:23.71 50 M 37.58
50z 38.42 200z 3:07.62 100M 1:27.08
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Mestsky Sportovy klub Ziar nad Hronom s.r.o. Plavecky klub Delfin"

Delfin Ziar nad Hronom

Entry confirmation for "Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom s.r.o. Plavecky klub Delfin"

zeny
Malikové Viktoria 05 DELZH SVK13605 50z 42.14 100Z 1:33.74 2007 3:19.73 400PP 7:40.15
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "PieStansky plavecky klub"

Entry confirmation for "PieStansky plavecky klub"

PieStansky plavecky klub

muzi

Drzik Matej
FrajStak Damian
Jakubcek Tomas

Kunic Lukas

Oravec Peter
Sokol Juraj

Soldan Jakub

eny
Bilena Lenka
Biscontini Elisa

Chromiakova Lea
Dvorska Natalia

Fajmonova C.

Fabianova Leah

Kloknerova Jasmina

Sivakova Tereza

Studena Daniela

03

05
05
04

06
04

05

07
07
06

03

05
06
02

05
07

PPK

PPK
PPK
PPK

PPK
PPK

PPK

PPK
PPK
PPK

PPK

PPK
PPK
PPK

PPK
PPK

muzi, nahradnicke Starty

Drzik Matej

FrajStak Damian

Jakubcek Tomas

Kunic Lukas

Oravec Peter

Sokol Juraj
Soldan Jakub

03
05

05

04
06

04
05

PPK
PPK

PPK

PPK
PPK

PPK
PPK

SVK14840

SVK16119
SVK16094
SVK16101

SVK17037
SVK16096

SVK16115

SVK18686
SVK17040
SVK17038

SVK14843

SVK16102
SVK17039
SVK14430

SVK16093
SVK18874

SVK14840
SVK16119

SVK16094

SVK16101
SVK17037

SVK16096
SVK16115

100 VS 1:09.14
200 VS 2:29.25
100Z 1:41.73
100 VS 1:23.30
50 VS 34.39
200 VS 2:40.24
50 VS 40.93
50 VS 35.63
200 VS 2:41.48
50 VS 35.71
507 44.04
50z 54.87
50 VS 48.44
50 VS 36.84
100 VS 1:22.22
50 VS 33.18
100 VS 1:13.85
50z 46.39
507 50.69
50 VS 33.22
100 VS 1:14.08
200 VS 2:35.75
50 VS 38.65
50Z 52.39
50P N43.11

50 VS N41.37
100 VSN 1:32.04

50 VS N41.42
200 VSN 3:12.85

100 VSN 1:15.49

100 VS NNT
100 ZN 1:45.44

100 VSN 1:14.33
100 VSN 1:32.26

50z 37.84
100Z 1:21.24
50 Z 44.86
50Z 42.98
100 Z 1:26.62
50z 47.18
50z 40.34
100Z 1:23.40
100 Z 1:30.00
50P 44.15
50z 51.89
50 Z 40.76
100 Z 1:30.49
50 Z 41.76
1002 1:27.35
50P 49.74
50 Z 39.26
100 Z 1:22.56
200Z 2:57.65
50z 44.97
50P 57.29

100 PN 1:31.64

50Z N 48.88
200 ZN 3:48.03

200 ZN 3:08.28
50P N&53.17

200 ZN 3:03.37

50P N 58.65
100 PN 2:12.71

200 ZN 3:02.98

200Z 2:44.34
200P 3:18.42

100Z 1:34.61

50P 47.06
100P 1:36.17

200z 2:55.50
50 M 39.82

100P 1:33.85
200P 3:17.81

100z NT

50 P 49.69
100P 1:46.21

50 M 35.83
100M 1:21.61

100P 1:45.17

50 M 35.75
100M 1:21.02
400 PP  6:08.83

100 P NT

50M N49.10
100 M N 1:55.07

100 PN 1:53.70
50M N52.10

400 PP N 6:53.40
50M N58.10

50 M
100 M

200P
50 M

100 M

50 M
100 M

50P
50 M

400 PP

50 M

37.27
1:21.39

3:25.36
42.96

1:31.04

43.16
1:45.77

57.77
43.18

6:17.77

51.04
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "PieStansky plavecky klub"

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Bilena Lenka

Biscontini Elisa
Dvorskéa Natélia

Fajmonova C.

Fabianova Leah

Otrubovéa Barbora

Radosavljevi¢ Nina

Sivakova Tereza

Studena Daniela

07

07
03
05

06
07

07

05

07

PPK

PPK
PPK
PPK

PPK
PPK

PPK

PPK

PPK

SVK18686

SVK17040
SVK14843
SVK16102

SVK17039
SVK18687

SVK18873

SVK16093

SVK18874

50 VS NNT
100 VS NNT
100 VS NNT

200 VSN 2:41.81

50 VS N 40.38
100 VSN 1:30.59

50 VS N 49.50

50 VS NNT
100 VS NNT
50 VS NNT
100 VS NNT

100 VSN 1:26.37
200 VSN 3:17.27

50 VS NNT

100 Z NNT
50 PN 1:00.95

100 P NNT
200 ZN 3:11.91

200 VS NNT
100 ZN 1:38.27

100 VSN 1:56.00

50Z NNT
100 Z NNT
50z NNT
100 z NNT

100 ZN 1:38.10
200 ZN 3:20.35

100 VS NNT

100 P NNT

50 M NNT

200 ZN 3:39.10
50PN 1:06.37

100 ZN 1:51.10
50P NNT

50P NNT
100 P NNT

50P N54.64
50M N53.21

100z NNT

50M Nb51.11
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "PK Orca Bratislava"

Entry confirmation for "PK Orca Bratislava"

Orca Bratislava
Adamek Jiri
Muskatova 21

900 28 Ivanka pri Dunaji

muzi

Adamek Lukas

Barto$ Simon

Blaha Sebastian
Bohac Richard
BoSansky Bohus$

Dedik Simon
Droba Pavol

Goc Andrej
Godarsky Simon
Jakubec Jakub

Jankech Martin

Juska Tomas

Kacani Lukas

Kvas Daniel
Michalik Michal
Mittheiss Adam
Poliacik Jakub

Polak Adam

Pol¢i¢ Radoslav
Romancik Martin

Révay Patrik
Salay Peter

Sedlak Samuel

Valentik Jakub
Zlamala Juraj

Zahora Gabriel

06
05

06
07
05
05

06

07
07
06
06

06
05

07
05
06
04

07
05

05

05
06
06

03
06
04

ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB

SVK13863
SVK14133

SVK15426
SVK17120
SVK16946
SVK14136

SVK17121

SVK17873
SVK17239
SVK15436
SVK15439

SVK17242
SVK13874

SVK16573
SVK15472
SVK15452
SVK12505

SVK17123
SVK15455

SVK13879

SVK13881
SVK18898
SVK13882

SVK13885
SVK13886
SVK14182

50 VS

100 VS
200 VS

50 VS
50 VS
50 VS

50 VS
200 Vs

50 VS
50z

507
50z
50P

100 VS
50z

50z

50 VS
200 Vs

100 P
50z
50 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50P

50 VS
100 VS

50Z
200 Z

200 P
50 VS

50 VS
50z

100 VS
50 VS

50 VS
50z

38.43 100 VS
1:13.53 100 Z
2:43.99 200 z

38.31 50 Z

41.31 50 M

38.31 50P

32.15 50P
2:42.09 50 M

35.02 100 z

40.40 50P
1:02.64 50P

51.06

50.37 100 P
1:27.52 100 Z

41.36 50P

45.66

36.14 50P
2:52.63 50 M
2:02.35

44.40 100 Z

39.78 50Z

30.39 100 Z
1:06.11 50 M

51.61

31.56 200 VS
1:07.08 50z

39.53 50P
2:58.52 100 P
3:55.97

40.88 50z

36.06 100 z

41.10 50P
1:06.94 200 VS

38.96 100 VS

30.21 50P

39.25 100 P

1:29.73

1:26.42
2:57.01

44.86
46.92
51.00

43.00
35.77

1:40.81
45.53

1:04.04

1:48.65

1:36.77
50.26

46.63
38.75

1:39.23
45.74

1:21.36
35.36

2:30.65
36.07

39.94
1:29.05

48.59

1:38.55
49.95

2:25.54
1:31.21

38.53
1:21.19

507
100 M

50 P

100 P
100 M

100 P

50 M

100 M

100 z

100 M
400 PP

200 z

200P

50 P
50 M

507
507
200 P

42.24
1:35.25

50.92

1:47.49
1:30.10

1:50.86

45.62

1:29.74

1:44.42

1:14.88
5:54.56

2:52.91

3:12.25

50.96
47.33

36.28
47.57
3:00.56

100Z 1:31.61

100M 1:48.94

2002 2:42.19
50 M 43.98
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "PK Orca Bratislava"

Roc.

Cuda Jakub 04 ORCAB SVK13887 50z 38.12 200z 2:57.57 50 M 39.46

100z 1:24.43 100P 1:37.73

Svajdlenka Richard 04 ORCAB SVK13116 200 VS 2:44.61

zeny

Beke Ema 04 ORCAB SVK14134 50 VS 37.48 100 vS 1:17.70 50z 44.09

Beke Eva 06 ORCAB SVK15835 50 VS 41.76 507 47.73

Drobova Dana 07 ORCAB SVK17122 100 VS 1:39.24 100 P 1:58.33

Filipovicova Mia Lydia 04 ORCAB SVK13869 50 VS 32.10 200 VS 2:33.17 200P 3:18.55
100 VS 1:09.21 50P 42.92

GroZajova Lea 07 ORCAB SVK15804 100 VS 1:33.66 50P  55.87

Kmetova Ema 06 ORCAB SVK15443 50 VS 34.03 100 VS 1:20.10 100 Z 1:31.48

Krajcovicova Tamara 05 ORCAB SVK15447 50 VS 36.93 200 VS 3:00.47 200Z 3:14.09

Krasnohorskd Hana 07 ORCAB SVK17119 50 VS 44.39 50Z 52.96 100 Z 2:00.46

Krasna Jarmila 05 ORCAB SVK13876 50 VS 35.57 100 VS 1:20.64 50Z  41.95

Martakova Kristina 05 ORCAB SVK14157 50 Z 45.44 50 P 45.05 100 P 1:37.40

Muchova Emma 05 ORCAB SVK14161 50 VS 38.83 200 VS 2:59.91 100M 1:56.83
100 VS 1:21.57 50 P 47.94

Nespalova Bianka 06 ORCAB SVK16587 50 VS 38.94 100 VS 1:31.87 50Z  45.93

Polonyovéa Tereza 02 ORCAB SVK14862 50 VS 32.67 50P 40.73 100P 1:32.79

Tvrda Tereza 05 ORCAB SVK16991 100 P 1:44.73 200P 3:57.00

Vachovéa Zuzana 06 ORCAB SVK17245 50 VS 40.64 100 VS 1:33.37 100P 1:57.12

Vozarova Natalia 04 ORCAB SVK15468 100 P 1:40.82 200P 3:34.27

Durigova Jaroslava 04 ORCAB SVK16602 2002z 2:52.31 50 M 37.46 100M 1:25.58

Sarmirova Alexandra 07 ORCAB SVK16593 50 VS 45.20 100 VS 1:42.07 50 2 54.36

muzi, nahradnicke Starty

Blaha Sebastian 06 ORCAB SVK15426 100 VSN 1:38.78 100 ZN 1:46.97
Bohé&g Richard 07 ORCAB SVK17120 50 Z NNT 50 PN 1:00.52
BoSansky Bohu$ 05 ORCAB SVK16946 200 VSN 3:08.29 200 PN 3:55.22
Droba Pavol 06 ORCAB SVK17121 50 M N 49.88
Fekete Samuel 07 ORCAB SVK17243 50 VSN 1:08.88 100 VSN 2:34.83 50 ZN 1:10.26
Goc Andrej 07 ORCAB SVK17873 100 z NNT 100 PN 2:13.17
Godarsky Simon 07 ORCAB SVK17239 50VS N47.28 100 VSN 1:46.19 100 ZN 1:56.10
Harencar Tomas 07 ORCAB SVK16596 50 Z NNT 100 z NNT 50 P NNT
Jakubec Jakub 06 ORCAB SVK15436 50 VS N41.23 50Z Nb55.14 100 ZN 1:58.35
Juska Tomas 06 ORCAB SVK17242 50VS N43.14 100 VSN 1:39.95 100 ZN 1:49.54
Kvas Daniel 07 ORCAB SVK16573 50 VS NNT 100 ZN 1:51.46 50 M NNT
Michalik Michal 05 ORCAB SVK15472 50 VS N42.93 200 VSN 3:34.59 200 ZN 3:24.09
Mittheiss Adam 06 ORCAB SVK15452 100 VSN 1:31.76 100 PN 1:59.00 50M N5231
Petrik Ondrej 06 ORCAB SVK16582 50 VS N 56.02 50Z N51.07 50 PN 1:12.00
100 VSN 1:39.73 100 ZN 1:50.53
Polak Adam 07 ORCAB SVK17123 50 VS N42.15 50z NNT 50 M NNT
Polak Filip 04 ORCAB SVK17021 50 VS N 37.86 200 VSN 2:55.72 100 M N 1:34.69
100 VSN 1:19.98 50M N 46.38
Révay Patrik 05 ORCAB SVK13881 50 VS N 46.96 50P N52.70 50M N51.61
100 z NNT 100 PN 1:53.89
Salay Peter 06 ORCAB SVK18898 100 z NNT 100 PN 2:02.01

50 M 37.79
200P 3:24.32

50 M 50.68
200P 3:28.52

50 M 48.20

400 PP 6:10.36

100 ZN 2:27.60

100 P N 2:08.58

50PN 1:05.63

100 P N 1:55.68
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "PK Orca Bratislava"

Sedlak Samuel
Weissabel Sebastian
Zlamala Juraj

Cech Dalibor Jozef

Svajdlenka Richard

Roc.

06
06
06
06

04

ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Beke Ema
Beke Eva

Céakova Lucia

Drobova Dana

Fekete Nina

Grozajova Lea
Horvéathovéa Nikola

Kovéarova Leontinka

Krasnohorska Hana
Krasna Jarmila
Nespalovéa Bianka
Polényova Tereza
Tvrda Tereza
Vachovéa Zuzana
Vozarova Natalia

Sarmirova Alexandra

04
06
03

07
04

07
07
05

07
05
06
02
05
06
04
07

ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB

SVK13882
SVK15470
SVK13886
SVK16598

SVK13116

SVK14134
SVK15835
SVK12410

SVK17122
SVK17244

SVK15804
SVK16586
SVK16590

SVK17119
SVK13876
SVK16587
SVK14862
SVK16991
SVK17245
SVK15468
SVK16593

100 P N 1:53.47
50 VS N41.01
50P N55.47

50 VS N45.87
50Z N52.22

200 ZN 3:08.16

200 VSN 2:53.56
100 VSN 1:41.84

50 VS N35.62
50Z N42.14

50z NNT

50 VS N41.18
100 VSN 1:28.63

100 z NNT
100 VS NNT

50 VS N39.79
200 VSN 3:05.86

100 VSN 1:42.68
200 ZN 3:25.93
100 ZN 1:47.17

200 VSN 2:43.22

100 VSN 1:28.46

50Z N54.83

200 VSN 3:00.77
100 z NNT

100 VSN 1:47.34

100 ZN 2:10.22
50P Nb54.12

100 PN 1:42.87

200 ZN 3:08.12
100 ZN 1:54.79

200 ZN 3:14.49
100 PN 1:42.37

100 Z NNT

200 VSN 3:11.39
100 ZN 1:45.19

50 M NNT
50z NNT
50Z N48.29

100 ZN 1:41.77

200 PN 3:17.42
200 VSN 3:20.70
100 ZN 1:55.10
200 ZN 3:18.91

50Z NJ51.49

100 P N 2:02.58

200 P N 3:36.09

100 PN 2:13.33
200 P N 3:44.66

50P Nb51.23

100z NNT
200 ZN 3:34.82

200 ZN 3:39.44

100 ZN 1:48.52

100 P NNT
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "PK Sportové gymnazium Nitra"

PK SG-SPU Nitra

Entry confirmation for "PK Sportové gymnazium Nitra"

muZi

Potocky Maximilian 05 SGSPU
Relovsky Bruno 06 SGSPU
Van Wyk Daniel 06 SGSPU
Simko Filip 00 SGSPU
Zeny

Bojdova Simona 01 SGSPU

muzi, ndhradnicke Starty

Halaj Tomas 04 SGSPU
Koprda Samuel 04 SGSPU
Kovalik Filip 04 SGSPU

Potocky Maximilian 05 SGSPU
Relovsky Bruno 06 SGSPU
Simko Filip 00 SGSPU

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Bojdova Simona 01 SGSPU
Keselyova Adela 05 SGSPU
Kovarcikova Hana 05 SGSPU

SVK17007
SVK16963
SVK16958

SVK12757

SVK15565

SVK17407
SVK17405
SVK18163

SVK17007
SVK16963
SVK12757

SVK15565

SVK18099

SVK17404

50 VS 38.64
50P 47.34

50 VS 35.98
100 VS 1:20.02

50 VS 26.56

100 VS 1:14.58

50 VS N 43.28
50P N57.40

50 VS N39.61
100 VSN 1:26.51

200 VSN 3:09.78
50 VS N41.28
100 MN 1:12.19

50 VS N3231
200 VSN 2:39.78

50 VS N 40.99
100 VSN 1:39.75

50 VS N48.01
100 VSN 2:07.59

50z 43.57
100 P 1:42.27

50Z 41.90
1002 1:27.64

100 VS 59.82

100 VSN 1:36.43
100 PN 1:56.87

200 VSN 3:18.40
50P N 54.69

200 PN 3:41.83
50Z N©52.76

50P N43.93
100 PN 1:35.64

200 VS NNT
50 Z N51.00

50P N58.75
100 PN 2:03.46

50P 46.59
50 M 44.19
507 35.21
50P N 55.98

200 PN 4:25.14

100 PN 1:57.18
50 M NNT

50M N51.49

50M N 36.99
100 MN 1:30.92

100z NNT
50PN 1:00.23

200 P NNT
50 M NNT

100 P 1:40.65

50 M 30.54

100 P N 1:59.17

100 P N 2:09.24
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub Aqua Senica"

PK Aqua Senica
Laho Andrej
Sotinska 1421/33
90501 Senica

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub Aqua Senica"

muzi

Polak Tomas 06 AQSE  SVK16106 50z 45.93 50P  45.80 100P 1:37.88 50 M 45.00
Zeny

Polakova Petra 04 AQSE SVK16105 100P 1:40.89

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty
Polakova Petra 04 AQSE  SVK16105 50P N 48.39 200 PN 3:43.62
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub Delfin Bratislava"

PK Delfin BA

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub Delfin Bratislava"

muzi

Benedek Alan 03 DELB
Dubravik Simon 04 DELB
Forro Filip 02 DELB
Kuban Michal 06 DELB
Zeny

Nagyova Nina 06 DELB

Zajdlikova Dominika 05 DELB

muzi, nahradnicke Starty

Benedek Alan 03 DELB
Dubravik Simon 04 DELB
Forro Filip 02 DELB
Janecek Jakub 06 DELB

Kashtanov Volodymyr05 DELB

Kuban Michal 06 DELB
Petrik Alexander 04 DELB

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

HegeduSovéa Lucia 05 DELB

Nagyova Nina 06 DELB

Zajdlikova Dominika 05 DELB

SVK12951
SVK15607

SVK12959
SVK17270

SVK16287
SVK14825

SVK12951

SVK15607

SVK12959
SVK18420

SVK18199

SVK17270
SVK18218

SVK15767

SVK16287
SVK14825

200P 3:29.81
50 VS 37.16
50z 42.66
100 VS 1:05.89
50P 49.79
50 VS 41.10
50 VS 36.37
100 VS 1:18.99

50 VS N35.19
100 VSN 1:13.97

100 VSN 1:15.98
200 VSN 2:46.82

50 VS N 29.49

50 VS N 46.07
100 VS NNT

50 VS N39.57
100 VSN 1:39.69

50VS N41.11

50 VS N 4548
100 VSN 1:32.24
200 VSN 3:29.20

50 VS N40.42
100 VSN 1:29.18

100 VSN 1:41.86
100 P N 1:55.90

50P 43.75
100 P 1:34.89

200 VS 2:26.42
100 P 1:48.82

50Z 49.03

200 VS 2:58.73
50 Z 43.59

200 VSN 2:44.10
50Z N39.85

100 ZN 1:33.08
200 ZN 3:11.79

50Z N34.10

50 Z Nb55.68
100 Z NNT

200 VS NNT
50 Z N49.05

100 VSN 1:44.21

50Z N52.18
100 ZN 1:51.74
200 ZN 3:52.23

200 VSN 3:22.43
100 ZN 1:53.30

100 ZN 2:01.13

200P 3:23.46

100z 1:13.41

50 P 51.63

100 z
200 z

1:35.26
3:16.08

100 ZN 1:28.88
200 ZN 3:08.33

50M N43.19

50M N35.45

50 P NNT
100P NNT

100 z NNT
200 Z NNT

50Z N54.08

50P N53.92
100 PN 1:49.42
200 P N 3:54.43

50P N53.20
100 P N 1:59.56

50M N52.71

200z 2:42.04

100P 1:52.75
50 M 41.59

50P N46.85
100 P N 1:38.94

50 M NNT
50M N 47.63
100 z NNT

200 P N 4:06.50
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub Martin"

PK Martin
Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub Martin"
muZi
Cernek Adam 99 PKMA SVK12268 50z 26.99 100 Z 57.26 50 M 28.18 100M 1:02.23
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky Klub Nové Zamky"

PK Nové Zamky

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky Klub Nové Zamky"

muzi

Antalik Matej 04 PKNz SVK12845 50 VS 30.01 200 VS 2:18.34
100 VS 1:.04.21 50z 34.91
Brodani Martin 07 PKNz SVK16034 50 VS NT 502z NT
Cséry Martin 05 PKNZ SVK14952 200 VS 2:51.98 200 Z 3:19.30
100z 1:37.94 50 P 44.96
Cséry Patrik 07 PKNz SVK17221 50 VS 51.43 50z 55.04
Danis Andrej 07 PKNz SVK16027 50 VS 26.01 100 Z NT
Francisci Adrian 03 PKNZ SVK12841 50 VS 31.41 100 Z 1:18.40
100 VS 1:10.08 200z 2:42.15
200 VS 2:28.53 50 P 45.69
Francisci Alex 06 PKNz SVK14959 50 VS 46.17 50z 49.53
100 VS 1:43.02 100 Zz 1:48.97
Habrda Boris 02 PKNz SVK12842 50 VS 27.24 502z 30.65
100 VS 58.94 100 Zz 1:05.34

Hoffman Hugo 07 PKNz SVK19090 50 VS NT
Malnasi Filip 07 PKNz SVK17308 50 VS 52.08 100 VS NT
Pilek Adam 98 PKNz SVK11104 50 VS 24.11 200 P 2:33.27
50P 31.28 100 M 57.32
Pilek Matus 07 PKNz SVK16032 100 VS NT 502z 46.11
Palinkas Dominik 07 PKNz SVK18635 50 VS NT 50z NT
Rosa David 01 PKNZz SVK12295 50 VS 28.59 50z 34.09
100 VS 1:04.30 100z 1:12.35
Rosina Patrik 99 PKNz SVK12175 50 VS 27.64 50 P 33.18
200 VS 2:16.50 100P 1:12.26
Szab6 Maximilian 06 PKNz SVK19091 50 VS NT 50 P NT
Széll Norbert 05 PKNZ SVK16889 50 VS 39.69 200 VS 3:17.99
100 VS 1:29.59 502 48.94
Timek Mat(s 07 PKNz SVK17112 50 VS NT 50z NT
Trnka Matis 04 PKNZ SVK17229 50 VS 37.55 200 VS 3:03.05
100 VS 1:25.69 50z 42.67
Villem Erik 05 PKNz SVK17109 50 VS 38.76 200 VS NT
100 VS 1:30.03 100P 2:01.73
Visriovsky Roman 04 PKNZ SVK14822 50 VS 34.33 502 39.49
100VS 1:14.71 100z 1:23.19
Duri§ Andreas 00 PKNz SVK12174 50 VS 27.26 50P 34.25
200VS 2:17.57 100P 1:13.76
Spek Samuel 06 PKNZ SVK18108 100 VS 1:58.10 100z 2:04.11
502 50.72 50 P 55.39

100z
200z

100 P
200 P

100z
100P

50 M
100 M
400 PP

100P
50 M

200 Z
50 M

50 Z
400 PP

50 P
50 P

200 Z
50 M

200 P

200z
200 P

50P

200 Z
200P

200 P
200 Z

50 M
200 P

100P

1:15.43
2:36.44

1:39.06
3:26.72

1:58.48

34.67
1:36.30
6:36.50

1:59.54

2:19.84
30.12

58.31
4:26.56

54.07

2:40.69
30.38

2:40.82

3:15.96
3:36.96

2:57.11
37.89

2:44.64

2:06.74

400PP 6:18.14

50 P NT
50 M 52.16
100M 1:08.68

400 PP 5:11.23

50 M NT
50 M 42.06
100M 1:11.60

400 PP  5:30.30

400 PP NT

100M 1:25.27
400 PP  6:25.60
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky

Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky Klub Nové Zamky"

Roc.

Se&evlik Jakub 05

eny
Bogdéanyova Viktéria 01

Dragufova Dasa 07

Felixova Ema 03

Kecskés Viktoria 05

Minarikovéa Lujza 05

Pasztorova A. 05

Rezni¢ekova Simona 06

Tvrdoriova Michaela 07

Ursiny Lea 05
Valkova Vivien 00
Zacharova Julia 01
Sutkova Karolina 05

PKNZ

PKNZ

PKNZ
PKNZ

PKNZ

PKNZ

PKNZ

PKNZ

PKNZ
PKNZ

PKNZ

PKNZ

PKNZ

SVK13207

SVK12846

SVK16040
SVK14278

SVK16261

SVK13200

SVK16033

SVK14297

SVK16030
SVK17310

SVK11746

SVK14313

SVK14982

50 VS
100 VS

100 VS
200 VS

50 VS

100 VS
200 Vs

50 VS
200 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
100 VS

100 VS
50z

50z

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
100 VS

35.90
1:19.32

1:03.70
2:18.53

45.80

1:12.60
2:34.56

42.66
3:45.23

33.90
1:15.08

47.85
1:54.83

1:37.01
49.83

58.23

28.69
1:01.70

34.56
1:19.84

39.61
1:30.38

200 VS
100 z

100 Z
200 z

50 Z

100 z
200 z

50z
50P

200 VS
100 z

50z
100 z

100 Z
50P

100 Z

50Z
100 Z

50Z
100 Z

50P
100 P

200 VS
50 Z

2:49.56
1:29.70

1:16.40
2:41.22

46.72

1:20.72
2:53.17

50.97
54.09

2:44.57
1:23.90

57.93
2:12.36

1:47.61
58.51

33.09
1:11.87

42.51
1:34.05

3:32.60
52.04

200 z
50 M

200 P
100 M

100z

50 M
100 M

100P

200 Z
50 M

50 P

100P

50 P

50P
50 M

50P
50 M

200P
50 M

100 z
100 P

3:08.72
42.01

2:59.96
1:12.51

1:47.73

35.14
1:20.12

1:57.94

2:59.39
37.05

56.01

2:05.03

1:00.08

39.00
30.84

3:23.27
38.25

2:01.37
1:57.23

100 M
400 PP

400 PP

50 P
400 PP

100 M
400 PP

100 P

100 M

1:39.70

5:36.53

56.06
6:08.80

1:29.52
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky

Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky Klub Pezinok"

Pk Pezinok
Entry confirmation for "Plavecky Klub Pezinok"
muzi
Dolny Marek 04 PKPK SVK15056 502z 42.21
Duffala Adam 07 PKPK SVK17707 50 Z 54.19 100 P 2:04.56
Goga Marek 02 PKPK SVK13238 200P 3:14.58
Hodal Emil 01 PKPK SVK13248 50 Z 35.07 100 Z 1:15.85
Janéag Timotej Filip 05 PKPK SVK13253 100 Z 1:37.66
Ki$ Timothy 04 PKPK SVK13261 50 P 49.45
Martinovsky Zoran 05 PKPK SVK15081 50 VS 38.42 200 VS 3:08.75 502 43.92 100 Z 1:35.08
Micko Adam 04 PKPK SVK15084 50 VS 37.36
Mozola Matus 07 PKPK SVK16326 50 Z 55.31
Mozola Peter 03 PKPK SVK13285 50 VS 30.66 100 VS 1:10.49 100z 1:19.11
Mrva Jakub 07 PKPK SVK16324 100P 1:59.13
Podhorny Simon 03 PKPK SVK13299 200Z 2:52.76
Prachar Maximilian 00 PKPK SVK13300 50 VS 28.17 100 VS 1:01.11 200 VS 2:13.57 50 M 31.89
SlysSko Filip 02 PKPK SVK13314 100 VS 1:02.09 200 VS 2:21.46 100P 1:19.73 200 P 2:58.91
Seevlik Samuel 06 PKPK SVK15106 50 VS 36.06 50Z 4251 100 Z 1:34.00
zeny
Balejikova Lea 06 PKPK SVK16360 50 Z 49.85 50 P 53.20 100P 1:56.71
Behalova Veronika 05 PKPK SVK15051 50 VS 34.27 100z 1:33.14 50 M 48.73
100 VS 1:15.98 200Z 3:14.39
Dancikové Nicol 05 PKPK SVK13226 50 Z 44.18
Federlova Nina 06 PKPK SVK17967 50 VS 42.66 100 VS 1:35.15
GaSparovicova R. 04 PKPK SVK13237 50 VS 37.19 100 VS 1:19.86 100M 1:29.81
Griflikova Julia 05 PKPK SVK15062 200P 3:59.18
Jakabovi¢ova Zuzana 06 PKPK SVK16336 50 P 51.12 100 P 1:56.28
Kostéalova Michaela 04 PKPK SVK15075 50 Z 47.25 100 Z 1:35.06
Lempochnerova Lucia05 PKPK SVK16395 50 VS 37.86
Lempochnerovd N. 06 PKPK SVK16392 50 Z 52.88
LiSkova Michaela 06 PKPK SVK15080 50 P 53.59
Michalcova Simona 07 PKPK SVK15086 502z 49.73 50 P 52.87 100 P 1:59.47
Okasova Kristina 00 PKPK SVK12342 200P 3:07.49
Porkertovéa Linda 07 PKPK SVK17303 502z 55.11
Szabbovéa Katarina 07 PKPK SVK15105 50 VS 40.67 100 VS 1:40.20 507 49.59
Vajcikova Veronika 07 PKPK SVK18355 100z 2:07.12
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky Klub Pezinok"

Roc.

Vojtanikova Markéta 07 PKPK
Casnochova Simona 04 PKPK

muZi, nahradnicke Starty

Dolny Marek

Duffala Adam
Goga Marek

Hajko Samuel
Havlik Viktor

Hodal Emil
Hrazik Michal

Jakus$ Tadeas
Janéac Timotej Filip
JaroSinec Samuel

Ki8 Timothy
Martinovsky Zoran

Mizerak Alex

Micko Adam
Mozola Matis
Mozola Peter
Mrva Jakub

Podhorny Simon

Prachar Maximilian
SlySko Filip
Vislocky Gabriel

Seevlik Samuel

04

07
02

01

03

01
02

02

05

04

04
05
03

04
07
03
07
03

00
02
06
06

PKPK

PKPK
PKPK

PKPK

PKPK

PKPK
PKPK

PKPK

PKPK

PKPK

PKPK
PKPK
PKPK

PKPK
PKPK
PKPK
PKPK
PKPK

PKPK
PKPK
PKPK
PKPK

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Balejikova Lea
Behalova Veronika

Csengelova Lucia

Dancikova Nicol

Feckova Kristina

Federlova Nina
GaSparovicova R.
Griflikova Julia

Holentova Nina

06
05
04

05

04

06
04
05
04

PKPK
PKPK
PKPK

PKPK

PKPK

PKPK
PKPK
PKPK
PKPK

SVK17305
SVK14322

SVK15056

SVK17707
SVK13238

SVK15063

SVK15065

SVK13248
SVK12346

SVK13251

SVK13253

SVK18596

SVK13261
SVK15081
SVK13283

SVK15084
SVK16326
SVK13285
SVK16324
SVK13299

SVK13300
SVK13314
SVK17298
SVK15106

SVK16360
SVK15051
SVK13225

SVK13226

SVK16382

SVK17967
SVK13237
SVK15062
SVK18481

507z 1:02.09
50 VS 37.57

50 VS N37.61
100 VSN 1:25.74

100 ZN 1:54.56

50 VS N31.77
100 VSN 1:22.41

50 VS N33.85
100 VSN 1:16.68

50 VS N41.38
100 VSN 1:31.66

50 VS N30.14

50 VS N 33.65
100 VSN 1:16.10

50 VS N 3351
100 VSN 1:20.25

50 VS N41.78
50Z N46.55

50 VS NNT
100 VSN 1:23.64

50 VS N 41.50
100 VSN 1:29.69

50 VS N41.24
100 VSN 1:31.18

50P N51.88
100 ZN 2:04.30
200 VSN 2:40.62
50 ZN 1:04.91

50 VS N 35.54
100 VSN 1:17.26

100 ZN 1:16.68
200 ZN 2:52.95
50 VS N 44.05
100 VSN 1:32.62

100 ZN 1:57.50
50Z N46.49

50 VS N 44.42
100 VSN 1:36.34

50 VS N 39.46
100 VSN 1:36.24

50 VS N37.76
100 VSN 1:21.76

100 ZN 1:46.71
100 PN 1:43.46
100 VSN 1:38.64

50 VS NNT
100 VSN 1:36.22

50Z 44.42

200 VSN 3:19.51
100 ZN 1:36.65

50PN 1:01.25

200 VSN 3:01.30
50P N45.80

200 VSN 2:42.96
100 PN 1:28.73

50Z N47.69
100 ZN 1:36.65

100 VSN 1:08.47

200 VSN 2:53.96
50Z N38.20

100 ZN 1:22.95
100 PN 1:33.42

200 ZN 3:34.62
100 PN 1:52.23

200 VS NNT
50z NNT

200 VSN 3:16.21
200 ZN 3:26.21

200 VSN 3:14.70
50Z N44.93

100 PN 1:42.40
50PN 1:02.95
50Z N41.58

100 ZN 2:17.78

200 VSN 2:57.48
50 Z N 38.46

200 z NNT
50M N33.77
100 VSN 1:58.70

50Z N&50.51
100 ZN 1:43.18

200 VSN 3:33.16
100 ZN 1:37.33

200 VSN 3:12.71
50Z N51.76

50M N 52.26
200 PN 3:39.29
50Z N51.72

50 Z NNT
100 ZN 1:44.61

100z 1:34.97

200 ZN 3:22.01

100 PN 1:27.90

200 P N 3:05.02

100 P N 1:53.67
200 P N 4:02.70

200 VSN 2:32.94
100 ZN 1:24.77

200 PN 3:31.87

200 PN 4:02.51

100z NNT
200 ZN 3:30.53

100 PN 1:47.67

100 ZN 1:35.70
200 ZN 3:25.20

200 P N 3:39.79
100P NNT
100 PN 1:31.41

50P N57.37
100 ZN 1:26.18

50Z N58.38

100 PN 1:48.51
200 P N 3:58.90

200 ZN 3:24.58

100 ZN 1:37.57
200 ZN 3:26.45

50M N45.94
50P N 54.66
100 P N 1:46.99

200 ZN 2:43.41

200 P N 3:49.96

50M N48.97

100 ZN 2:10.61

100 P N 1:58.52
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky Klub Pezinok"

Roc.

Jakabovi¢ova Zuzana 06

Janigova Zuzana

Kostdlova Michaela

05

04

Lempochnerova Lucia05

Lempochnerova N.

LiSkova Michaela

Macurova Tereza

Michalcova Simona

MikloSovic¢ova Nina

Mizerakova Valentina

Neczliova Zuzana

Okasova Kristina
Porkertova Linda
Szabobova Katarina

Urbanova Sabina

Vajcikova Veronika

Vertalova Andrea

Vojtanikova Markéta

Casnochova Simona

Cechovi¢ova Nina

Semetkova Bianka

06
06
02

07
01

06
02

00
07
07
03

07
06
07
04
04

00

PKPK
PKPK

PKPK
PKPK

PKPK
PKPK
PKPK

PKPK
PKPK

PKPK
PKPK

PKPK
PKPK
PKPK
PKPK

PKPK
PKPK
PKPK
PKPK
PKPK

PKPK

SVK16336
SVK13254

SVK15075
SVK16395

SVK16392
SVK15080
SVK14348

SVK15086
SVK13280

SVK15089
SVK13288

SVK12342
SVK17303
SVK15105
SVK14365

SVK18355
SVK17474
SVK17305
SVK14322
SVK15054

SVK13306

50Z N57.67

50 VS N 42.69
100 VSN 1:40.07

50 VS N 40.04

100 VSN 1:31.25
200 VSN 3:26.68

100 ZN 2:12.25
50Z N59.79

50 VS N 38.40
100 VSN 1:28.25

100z NNT

50 VS N 34.63
100 VSN 1:20.29

100 VSN 2:22.63

50 VS N40.11
100 VSN 1:28.28

50 VS N 33.72
50 VS N52.83
1007z NNT

50 VS N 41.64
50P N 45.06

50 VS N56.12
50VS N44.21
100 ZN 2:14.81
100 VSN 1:24.06

50 VS N 45.46
100 ZN 1:41.35

50 VS N 36.72
100 VSN 1:19.12

100 ZN 2:07.17

50Z N51.97
100 ZN 1:50.80

100 VSN 1:27.90

50Z N47.62
100 ZN 1:45.02

50P N57.55
100 ZN 2:17.18

50Z N48.09
100 ZN 1:38.94

100 ZN 1:27.63
200 z NNT

50Z N©59.41

200 VSN 3:07.02
100 ZN 1:37.61

100 VSN 1:14.24
100 VS NNT

100 PN 1:38.21
200 PN 3:30.44

100 VS NNT
100 VSN 1:40.35

50 PN 1:08.97
200 VSN 3:11.42

50P N48.37
100 PN 1:47.56

200 VSN 2:53.37
50 Z N40.85

100 PN 1:55.42

200 VSN 3:23.92
200 Z NNT

100 PN 2:11.48
100 PN 1:58.91

200 ZN 4:02.88
100 PN 1:51.57

50M N 39.32
100 M N 1:30.37

100 ZN 2:08.16

100 P N 1:49.80
50M N 46.49

200 VSN 2:47.95
100 z NNT

50M N 45.64

507 NNT
50Z N54.35
100 P NNT
200 ZN 3:23.19
200 PN 3:51.22

100 ZN 1:25.30
200 ZN 3:04.32

200 ZN 3:20.26

50PN 1:04.58

100 PN 1:25.32

100 ZN 2:04.71
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky

Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub STU Trnava"

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub STU Trnava"

STU Trnava
Mgr. Hlavaty Rastislav
A. Sladkovica 65

917 01 Trnava

muZi
Bako Ivan 04 STUTT  SVK15473 50 VS 32.35 100 vS 1:12.71 50z 42.80
Befio Erik 02 STUTT SVK13551 200 VS 2:23.83 100 z 1:13.37 200z 2:37.68
Brezovsky Lukas 05 STUTT  SVK17214 100 P 1:49.63
Bohman Patrik 05 STUTT SVK16803 50 VS 32.54 100 VS 1:12.09 200 VS 2:49.95 100M 1:28.43
Danis Matej 03 STUTT  SVK13449 50 VS 28.55 50z 34.91 50 M 35.18
100 VS 1:03.50 100z 1:14.19
Danis Michal 06 STUTT SVK17136 50 VS 38.39 100 VS 1:30.14 100 Z 1:40.33 50 M 47.23
Delin¢ék David 04 STUTT  SVK14558 50 VS 32.51 507 38.61 200 Z 2:55.43
100 VS 1:12.95 100 2z 1:21.08 50 M 39.21
Gabriel Jakub 06 STUTT SVK18661 100P 1:52.26
Harangoz6 Erik 03 STUTT  SVK15812 200P 3:17.05
Hlavaty Adam 00 STUTT  SVK11842 100 VS 1:03.90 50P 35.17 200P 2:42.63
200 VS 2:14.67 100P 1:15.36
Jablcnik FrantiSek 03 STUTT SVK13832 100 VS 1:01.41 507 32.69 400 PP 5:24.39
200 VS 2:11.22 200z 2:25.67
Knapik Tomas 04 STUTT SVK15981 50 VS 31.23 50 P 42.65 200P 3:13.74
200 VS 2:39.24 100P 1:31.26
Kollar Rastislav 05 STUTT SVK17131 100 VS 1:19.35 507 43.02 50 P 51.35
Kudla Patrik 03 STUTT  SVK15478 100 VS 1:02.02 50z 34.01 100 P 1:19.80
200 VS 2:15.54 50 P 38.60 200P 2:55.16
Niedl Tomas 01 STUTT  SVK12548 50 VS 26.68 100 2z 1:13.83 100 P 1:09.40 100M 1:05.71
100 VS 57.92 50 P 32.46 50 M 30.29
Parizek Rudolf 01 STUTT  SVK12549 50 VS 29.70 50z 31.94 200z 2:29.82
200 VS 2:17.75 100 Z 1:09.52
Palenik Simon 01 STUTT  SVK12153 50 VS 27.07 50z 30.79 50 M 33.67
100 VS 59.17 100 Z 1:06.00
Slanina Andrej 04 STUTT  SVK15980 50 VS 35.45 50z 40.60 100z 1:23.02 200 Z 2:55.86
Stano Marko 03 STUTT  SVK14244 50 VS 30.49 200 VS 2:26.68 100z 1:18.16
100 VS 1:07.55 50z 37.42 200z 2:45.27
Téth Peter 03 STUTT SVK14584 50 VS 32.16 200 VS 2:32.87 100z 1:17.95
100 VS 1:10.22 50z 37.69 200z 2:49.79
Uhlik Michal 04 STUTT  SVK12297 100 VS 1:06.39 50P 43.92 200P 3:12.29
200 VS 2:22.61 100 P 1:28.86
Vajda Tadeas 04 STUTT  SVK15978 50 VS 32.53 100 VS 1:11.84 200 VS 2:33.89 100P 1:38.71
Visnovsky Adrian 03 STUTT SVK15810 50 VS 29.64 200 VS 2:24.10 50 P 40.35
100 VS 1:03.99 50z 34.99
Surina Jakub 05 STUTT SVK16801 100 VS 1:24.10 200 VS 3:04.46 100P 1:41.38 200 P 3:37.22
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky

Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub STU Trnava"

Ro¢.
Zembera Jan 05 STUTT SVK16799 100 VS 1:18.25 200 VS 2:49.92 100P 1:44.19 50 M 40.62
Zeny
Belava Tamara 06 STUTT SVK17134 50z 49.31 100 Zz 1:42.97
Bre€kova Lucia 06 STUTT SVK18667 50 Z 47.31
Budova Tamara 05 STUTT  SVK17135 100 VS 1:21.95 200 VS 3:05.53 50 P 51.91 100 M NT
DrSkova Hana 05 STUTT SVK16798 100 VS 1:19.78 507 40.84 100 2z 1:23.46 200 Z 2:59.70
Dzuriakova Valentina 04 STUTT  SVK15977 50 VS 36.05 50Z 46.51
Fedorova Barbora 04 STUTT SVK17130 200P 3:27.14
Hlavata Nela 06 STUTT SVK15475 50 P 48.77 100 P 1:52.66
Jabl¢nikova Julia 06 STUTT SVK16808 50 VS 34.19 100 VS 1:14.53 100 Zz 1:28.48 50 M 42.30
Janacovéa Bronislava 04 STUTT  SVK15809 200 VS 2:37.04 50P  43.70 100 P 1:30.04 200P 3:12.93
Janacovéa Natdlia 04 STUTT  SVK15477 100 VS 1:11.95 200 VS 2:35.23 100z 1:23.30 200z 2:59.17
Jedlickové Katarina 00 STUTT  SVK12185 50 VS 28.52 100P 1:14.22 50 M 31.68
50 P 34.93 200P 2:40.26 100 M 1:09.35
Jurikova Laura 05 STUTT SVK17808 100P 1:51.23 50M  50.74
Kocanova Michaela 04 STUTT SVK16802 100 VS 1:19.63 200 VS 2:52.24
Lengyelova Barbora 03 STUTT SVK15813 50P 37.80 200P 3:01.24 100M 1:16.01
100P 1:22.09 50 M 33.83
Mackova Natélia 00 STUTT SVK11846 200 VS 2:11.76 2002 2:29.73 400 PP 5:19.43
100 Zz 1:10.63 50 M 31.69
Matusova Ema 03 STUTT  SVK15983 50 VS 30.22 50P  38.07 200P 3:02.18
50z 39.74 100P 1:23.50
Mrazova Janka 99 STUTT SVK11847 50 VS 29.51 100 VS 1:03.04 200 VS 2:16.07 50 M 32.37
Novotna Ema 06 STUTT SVK17129 50 VS 36.48 100 VS 1:21.56 50z 46.13 50 M 43.09
Ostrozlikova Tatiana 06 STUTT  SVK17215 100 VS 1:30.22 100 P 1:47.23 50 M 49.97
OzZzvaldova Tereza 06 STUTT SVK18665 100 VS 1:26.56 100 2z 1:31.23
Podmanické Nina 06 STUTT SVK18664 100 VS 1:32.42
Qayumova Karin 06 STUTT SVK17133 50 VS 35.66 1002 1:33.59 100P 1:39.26 50 M 49.75
Repcikova Hana 02 STUTT SVK14651 100 VS 1:13.23 200 Z 2:54.63 100 M 1:26.42
1002 1:22.44 50M  39.12 400 PP 6:16.19
Slezékovéa Simona 05 STUTT  SVK17132 100z 1:30.81 20072 3:11.39 50P 49.97
Tanuskové Lucia 04 STUTT SVK15481 100 Z 1:25.86 50P  43.39 100P 1:32.99
Vadovi¢ova Nina 03 STUTT  SVK14585 100z 1:14.12 50P 36.63 100 P 1:18.08 200P 2:49.11
Vidlickova Nina 02 STUTT SVK14652 50 VS 32.59 50P  40.83 200P 3:07.03
200 VS 2:40.03 100 P 1:28.24
Zajickova Ema 03 STUTT SVK14586 50 VS 30.82 50P  41.40 200P 3:12.24
507 38.02 100 P 1:30.15
Cacana Veronika 05 STUTT SVK16806 50 VS 34.91 100 VS 1:16.69 200 VS 2:51.66 50 M 51.10
Strbkova Sarah 04 STUTT  SVK16807 50 VS 37.04
Sturdikova Simona 03 STUTT  SVK15982 50 VS 33.23 200 VS 2:36.28 100 Z 1:24.05
100 VS 1:11.12 50z 40.43 200z 3:02.94
Surinova Ema 04 STUTT SVK15815 100 VS 1:18.59 200 VS 2:47.27 100 P 1:36.65 200P 3:20.36
Zemberova A. 03 STUTT SVK15814 50 VS 29.55 200 VS 2:23.29 100z 1:15.13
100 VS 1:06.32 50Z 34.26 200Z 2:40.08
muzi, nahradnicke Starty
Befio Erik 02 STUTT SVK13551 100 VSN 1:08.02 50Z N34.58
Brezovsky Lukas 05 STUTT SVK17214 50Z N47.63 50P N54.35 200 P NNT
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub STU Trnava"

Gabriel Jakub
Harangoz6 Erik
Hlavaty Adam
Kollar Rastislav
Palenik Simon
Slanina Andrej

Tirscher Martin

Vajda Tadeas

Roc.

06
03
00
05
01
04
03

04

STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT

STUTT

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Belava Tamara
Breckova Lucia

Buckova Simona

Dzuriakova Valentina
Fabianova Paulina

Fedorova Barbora

Hlavata Nela

Jurikova Laura

Kocéanova Michaela
Ostrozlikova Tatiana

Ozvaldova Tereza

Podmanicka Nina

Rafayova Alexandra

Slezékova Simona

Tanuskova Lucia

Valachovi¢ova Nada

Zajickova Ema
Strbkova Sarah

Surinova Ema

06
06
04
04
05
04
06
05
04
06
06
06
05
05
04
06
03
04
04

STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT
STUTT

SVK18661
SVK15812
SVK11842
SVK17131
SVK12153
SVK15980
SVK17847

SVK15978

SVK17134
SVK18667
SVK16800
SVK15977
SVK18662
SVK17130
SVK15475
SVK17808
SVK16802
SVK17215
SVK18665
SVK18664
SVK17137
SVK17132
SVK15481
SVK18663
SVK14586
SVK16807
SVK15815

50 P
50 VS
50 VS
200 P

400 PP

NNT

N 32.93
N 31.24

NNT
NNT

100 VSN 1:21.34

50VS N3311
100 VSN 1:12.41

200 P N 3:25.85

50 VS N 47.26

100 z

NNT

100 VSN 1:26.12
200 VSN 3:08.74

50z

NNT

100 VSN 1:27.09
50M N 53.50
100 VSN 1:37.42
100 PN 1:44.93

100 Z
100 P
50z
200 VS
50 M

NNT
NNT
NNT
NNT
NNT

50M N 39.62
100 VSN 1:39.78
50M N41.40
100 VSN 1:24.49
50P N 46.09

200 VSN 2:50.31

200 VSN 2:50.27

200 VSN 2:38.06
50Z N39.50

100 PN 2:06.38
50P N 56.58
200 VSN 3:03.54
100 PN 1:43.70
50P NNT
50P N51.08

200 PN 4:07.83
100 MN 1:40.41

50 M NNT

100 ZN 1:46.50

100 ZN 1:37.50

100 MN 1:31.70
100 ZN 2:00.19

200 VSN 3:01.67

50P N 44.36

100 ZN 1:21.89
200 ZN 2:55.28

100 PN 1:59.73
100 PN 1:44.78

100 P N 1:58.46
50 M NNT

50P N 58.00
200 z NNT

50P N57.24

100 ZN 1:36.04

100 P N 1:33.77

200 P N 3:41.73

200 P NNT
50P N52.74
50 M NNT
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky oddiel KomKo Komarno"

PO Komko Komarno

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky oddiel KomKo Komarno"

muzi

Czigle Patrik 06 KOMKO
Kardhord6é Richard 03 KOMKO
Kopcok Max 06 KOMKO
Maitz Miklos 92 KOMKO
Maitz Maté 98 KOMKO
Patus Keve 04 KOMKO
Petkovsky Simon 07 KOMKO
Céry Branislav 07 KOMKO
Zeny

Berkesova Tamara 04 KOMKO
Karcagiova Kitti 01 KOMKO
Pénzes Karin 06 KOMKO

muZi, nahradnicke Starty

Czigle Patrik 06 KOMKO
Petkovsky Simon 07 KOMKO
Céry Branislav 07 KOMKO

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Berkesova Tamara 04 KOMKO
Karcagiova Kitti 01 KOMKO
Céryova Adela 01 KOMKO

SVK16262
SVK12885

SVK15136

SVK11606
SVK12832
SVK13021
SVK16297
SVK16296

SVK13015
SVK15133
SVK16298

SVK16262
SVK16297
SVK16296

SVK13015
SVK15133
SVK11968

50P

50 VS
200 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
50 VS
50 VS
50z
50 M

50 VS
200 P
50 VS

50 VS
100 P
50 VS

50 M
50 VS

52.78

29.73
2:25.12

33.35
1:12.72

25.39
26.66
32.69
49.30
53.86

31.99
3:21.70
37.94

N 44.93
NNT
N 49.34

N 40.30
N 39.16

100 VSN 1:20.39

50z

N 42.28

50P 37.11
100P 1:21.21

50 Z 38.54
100 Z 1:22.66

100 VS 1:10.10
100 Z 1:40.90

50P 37.90

100 VS 1:27.38

100 PN 1:57.55

100 VSN 1:43.09

50P N44.75

200 ZN 3:10.25
50M N 39.45

200P 2:56.82

50 M 39.92
200 VS 2:30.97 50z 42.42

50P 57.00
100P 1:23.84 200P 2:59.39
507 44.44 100 z 1:43.13

100 PN 1:36.10
100 M N 1:31.59
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky oddiel Spartak Myjava"

PO Spartak Myjava

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky oddiel Spartak Myjava"

muzi
Bob¢ik Jakub 04 SPAMY
Hazucha Lukas 07 SPAMY
Konik Samuel 06 SPAMY
Kormanik Ondrej 04 SPAMY
Zeny

Kormanikova Katarina 01 SPAMY

Pastierikova Diana 06 SPAMY

muZi, nahradnicke Starty

Bobcik Jakub 04 SPAMY
Hazucha Lukas 07 SPAMY
Kormanik Ondrej 04 SPAMY
Sedlak Daniel 06 SPAMY

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Furkova Klara 01 SPAMY

Hazuchova Veronika 04 SPAMY

Pastierikova Diana 06 SPAMY

SVK12849

SVK16052

SVK14818

SVK11771

SVK16054

SVK12849

SVK14818
SVK16047

SVK11766

SVK16054

50 VS 32.73
100Z 1:23.48

50 VS 38.52

50 VS 33.19
100 VS 1:12.85

50 VS 33.56
200 VS 2:46.56

50 VS 27.46
100 VS 1:01.02

50 VS 38.49

100 VSN 1:15.04
100 z NNT
100 VSN 1:16.58

50 VS N42.21
100 VSN 1:34.17

50 VS N 34.40
100 VSN 1:17.60

50 VS N 40.84
100 VSN 1:39.11

100 PN 1:57.59

200z 2:58.10
100 P 1:40.40

100 VS 1:27.60

50 Z 38.53
100Z 1:21.48

50 Z 40.54
100 Z 1:25.51

200 VS 2:15.10
100 Z 1:09.48

100 VS 1:27.30

200 VSN 2:46.59

100 PN 1:41.08

50 Z N53.45
100 ZN 1:53.58

200 VSN 2:54.30
100 ZN 1:21.26

50Z N47.70
100 ZN 1:53.26

50M N51.10

100M 1:31.00
50 M 45.96
50 P 49.33
50 M 41.86

200z 2:57.93

200z 2:30.21
50 M 31.08
507 46.95

100 P N 1:58.32
50 M NNT

50P N 43.87
100 PN 1:34.35

100 PN 1:48.34
200 P NNT

100M 1:09.83
400 PP 5:37.12

100 Z 1:34.88

50M N 37.58
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky

Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "PO Slavia SG Trengin"

PO Slavia SG Trenégin

Entry confirmation for "PO Slavia SG Tren&in"

muzi

Benadik Filip
Hankoci Marek
Kalnik Lukas

eny

Benkova Nina

Hraskova Zuzana

MikuSova Terézia

01

03
01

02

99
00

Sediva Nina Zuzana 00

SGTN

SGTN
SGTN

SGTN

SGTN
SGTN
SGTN

muZi, nahradnicke Starty

Benedig Patrik

Hankoci Marek

Jasencak Matej

StaSak Samuel

Stolarik Nikolas

Sturcz Denis

SuSina Daniel

02
03

03

04

05

05
04

SGTN
SGTN

SGTN

SGTN

SGTN

SGTN
SGTN

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Benkova Nina
Hraskova Zuzana
MikuSova Terézia

PapSova Saskia

PSenkova Sabina

02
99
00
01

04

Sediva Nina Zuzana 00

SGTN
SGTN
SGTN
SGTN

SGTN
SGTN

SVK12780

SVK17182
SVK12351

SVK14245

SVK17180
SVK14246
SVK13899

SVK16228
SVK17182

SVK18646

SVK15648

SVK18643

SVK18644
SVK18645

SVK14245
SVK17180
SVK14246
SVK11972

SVK17179
SVK13899

50 VS 28.22
100 VS 1:03.07

200P 3:39.28

50 VS 26.15
100 VS 56.19

50 VS 30.83
100 VS 1:05.73

100 VS 1:06.91
50 VS 30.79

50 VS 29.91
100 VS 1:05.92

50 VS N 30.38

50 VS N35.15
100 VSN 1:16.60

50 VS NNT
100 VS NNT

50 VS NNT
100 VS NNT

50 VS NNT
100 VS NNT

50 VS NNT
50 VS NNT

50M N40.18
50 VS N31.28
50P N42.00

50 VS NNT
100 VS NNT

50 VS NNT
50P N 38.90

200 VS 2:18.68
50P  36.96

200 VS 2:04.44
100Z 1:02.84

200 VS 2:39.49
50z  35.27

200 VS 2:25.43
100 VS 1:08.27

50 Z 33.43
100 Z 1:11.65

100 VSN 1:11.17
200 VSN 2:53.60

50P N45.29
50z NNT
50P NNT
200 VS NNT
50Z NNT
50z NNT
100 Z NNT

100 VS NNT
100 VS NNT

100 ZN 1:19.39
100 PN 1:31.32

100 P NNT
200 P NNT
50Z NNT

100P 1:21.45
200P 2:58.92

200z 2:17.45
100P 1:13.89

100z 1:13.22
2007 2:38.34

507 37.54

200 VS 2:30.29

2007z 2:38.24
200P 3:11.42

200 VSN 2:31.59

100 PN 1:41.94

100P NNT
100z NNT
50 P NNT
100P NNT
50 P NNT
507 NNT

200 ZN 2:53.17
200 P N 3:14.65

50 M NNT
100 M NNT
100 z NNT

50 M 33.69

100M 1:01.14

50M N 39.33

100 P NNT
50P NNT

50M N 35.84
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky

Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "PovaZskobystricky plavecky oddiel"

Povazskobystricky plavecky odd

Entry confirmation for "PovaZskobystricky plavecky oddiel"

muzi

Bajza Matus
Fuzy Samuel
Hoferica Jakub
Hoferica Peter
Letko Tomas
Malis Marian
Plesko Jakub

Samul Jozef

Senko Martin
Viskup Ivan

zeny

Almasyovéa Rebeka
Bulandovéa Dorota
Derikova Emma
Duskova Martina
Jamborkova Nikol
JaSovéa Nina

Kucharikova Adéla
Lehocka Patricia

Majtanova Zuzana

05
07
05
05
07
05
06

07
04
06

03
05
07
06
07
07
04

03

07

Malinkovi¢ova Tatiana 03

Novosadova Sona

Slovakova Sara

Svoradova Katarina

Zajacova Alexandra

Cerna Lucia

Durkechova Martina

05

05

07
04

05
06

PBPO
PBPO
PBPO
PBPO
PBPO
PBPO
PBPO

PBPO
PBPO
PBPO

PBPO
PBPO
PBPO
PBPO
PBPO
PBPO
PBPO

PBPO

PBPO
PBPO
PBPO

PBPO

PBPO
PBPO

PBPO
PBPO

SVK15308
SVK18804
SVK15897
SVK15896
SVK17426
SVK15322
SVK15894

SVK17423
SVK15328
SVK17011

SVK13916
SVK15309
SVK18811
SVK17429
SVK18802
SVK18810
SVK15319

SVK16934

SVK13917
SVK15326

SVK16933

SVK18805
SVK15895

SVK15311

50 VS
50z
50 VS
50 VS
100 VS
100 VS

100 VS
50z

507
50 VS
50 VS

50 VS
50 VS
50 VS
50z
100 VS
50 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
50z

50 VS
100z

100 VS
200 Vs

50 VS
100 Z

50 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
50Z

35.60
54.50
37.24
37.27
1:35.00
1:19.43

1:19.32
37.44

53.67
36.71
40.40

32.98
36.15
48.11
51.47
1:40.00
47.00

32.02
1:09.34

31.34
36.63

50.53
1:16.16

1:19.92
2:57.04

32.02
1:27.49

50.00

32.62
1:10.24

36.56
50.90

50z
100 Z
50 M
50 M
50Z
200 VS

100 z
50P

100 z

100 Z

50P
100 VS
100 Z
50Z
100 VS

50Z
100 Z

100 z
50P

100 VS
200 z

100 z
50P

50P
100 P

50Z

200 VS
50 M

50 M

43.20
1:45.00
45.74
45.07
52.47
2:44.91

1:23.82
47.01

1:45.00

1:43.08

47.63
1:38.00
1:45.01

58.16
1:42.00

34.44
1:18.50

1:15.71
38.00

1:42.00
2:52.53

1:34.15
46.53

39.15
1:27.25

55.00

2:40.96
37.13

45.36

100z

400 PP
400 PP
100 Z
100 Z

100 P
50 M

50P

50 M

50 M
507

100 z
507
200z

100 P
50 M

100 Z
400 PP
100 M

50 M
100 M

50P

100 M
400 PP

1:37.78

1:45.00
1:25.87

1:41.94
40.03

57.01

48.37

49.27
53.68

2:00.00
52.00
2:47.29

1:23.84
34.61

1:40.00
6:18.08
1:46.20

38.14
1:33.72

1:00.00

1:27.03
6:35.34

100M 1:42.67

100P 1:55.00

100 Z 1:45.00

100 Z 1:51.00

50 M 58.78

50 M 58.00
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "PovaZskobystricky plavecky oddiel"

muzi, nahradnicke Starty

Bajza Matis

Basternak Simon

Bucek Boris

Chalany Andrej

Fuzy Samuel
Hoferica Jakub
Hoferica Peter
Karas Daniel
Letko Tomas
Loksik Oliver
Mali§ Marian

Senko Martin

Viskup Ivan

05
03

05

04

07
05
05
05
07
06
05
04

06

PBPO
PBPO

PBPO

PBPO

PBPO
PBPO
PBPO
PBPO
PBPO
PBPO
PBPO
PBPO

PBPO

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Almasyova Rebeka

Bielikova Simona

Bulandova Dorota

Dorincova Veronika

Duskova Martina

Jamborkova Nikol

Kucharikova Adéla

03

03

05
03

06
07
04

Malinkovi¢ova Tatiana 03

Novosadova Sona
Opoldikova Ema

Tomanikova Ema

Cerna Lucia

05
05

07
05

Durkechova Martina 06

PBPO

PBPO

PBPO
PBPO

PBPO
PBPO
PBPO
PBPO
PBPO
PBPO

PBPO
PBPO
PBPO

SVK15308
SVK15893

SVK16936

SVK18804
SVK15897
SVK15896
SVK17425
SVK17426
SVK17424
SVK15322
SVK15328

SVK17011

SVK13916

SVK13552

SVK15309
SVK16935

SVK17429
SVK18802
SVK15319
SVK13917
SVK15326
SVK17013

SVK18797
SVK15311

100 VSN 1:25.08

50 VS N 36.43
100 VSN 1:25.32

50 VS NNT
100 VSN 1:35.34

50 VS N38.81
100 ZN 1:37.19

50 VS N 47.96
200 VSN 3:17.44
100 VSN 1:25.03

50 VS N 47.50

50 VS N 45.09

50 VS N 46.50

200 ZN 3:18.65

100 VSN 1:20.35
200 VSN 3:05.65

100 PN 1:59.87

100 VSN 1:16.30
100 ZN 1:30.80

50 VS N 35.04
50Z N43.48

100 VSN 1:24.24

50 VS N37.94
100 VSN 1:25.11

50 VS N 43.68
50 VS N 51.60
50 M N 40.20
200 VSN 2:43.30
200 ZN 3:22.73

50 VS N 43.58
100 VSN 1:43.58

50 VSN 1:06.71
100 VSN 1:26.22
50 VS N 46.32

50P N 56.40

50P N51.99
100 PN 1:40.18

200 VSN 3:27.37
100 ZN 1:42.18

200 ZN 3:25.25
100 PN 1:41.83

100 VSN 1:38.00
50P N53.31
100 ZN 1:42.28
100 VSN 1:56.30

100 VSN 2:05.29
400 PP NNT

50Z N43.76
100 ZN 1:32.48

200 ZN 3:08.10
50M N 38.43

100 ZN 1:29.90
50P N47.22

200 VSN 3:13.70

50Z N43.12
100 ZN 1:32.53

100 VSN 1:40.22

50P N48.15

50 Z N46.47
100 ZN 1:47.71

100 VSN 2:10.00
200 VSN 3:05.74
100 VSN 1:52.62

50M N 47.07
50M N47.11

100 P N 1:56.30
50 M NNT

50M N48.01
100 MN 1:52.10

100 M N 1:53.18
100 M N 1:49.27
50Z N55.01

50Z N54.30

200 ZN 3:19.50

100 MN 1:30.45

100 PN 1:38.18
200 PN 3:39.17

100 ZN 1:42.06

100 PN 1:49.12
50 M NNT

50M N 38.69

100 PN 2:15.17
50 MN 1:18.65

50 ZN 1:06.07
100 ZN 1:37.74
100 ZN 1:50.00

100 ZN 2:03.95

100 ZN 2:13.78

100 ZN 2:15.00
50P Nb54.11
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky

Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Sellye Varosi Sportkdr Uszoszakosztaly"

Sellye Varosi Sportkér Uszdsza

Entry confirmation for "Sellye Varosi Sportkér Uszoszakosztaly"

muzi

Berkics Attila 05
Frank Andras 06
Zeny

Balogh Réka 03
Hetényi Hédi 05
Tapazdi Mira 06

SELLYE

SELLYE

SELLYE

SELLYE

SELLYE

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Tapazdi Mira 06

SELLYE

50 VS
507

50 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50Z

50 VS

35.00
47.00

43.00

36.00
1:19.00

35.00
1:25.00

53.00

N 48.00

50P
100 P

50z

50 Z
100 Z

50 Z
50P

50P

45.00
1:50.00

47.00

41.00
1:29.00

42.00
46.00

57.00

50 M

50P

100 P
50 M

50 M

50 M

44.00

54.00

1:45.00
39.00

48.00

47.00

50 M 47.00

400 PP 7:05.00
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Siklos Sportegyesiilet Usz6szakosztaly"

Siklos Sportegyesiilet Uszosza

Entry confirmation for "Siklos Sportegyesiilet Usz6szakosztaly"

zeny
Bognér Lilla Eva 01 SIKLOS 50 VS 31.00 100 P 1:23.00
50 P 37.00 200 P 3:09.00
Butor Barbara 01 SIKLOS 50 VS 32.00 200 VS 2:42.00
100 VS 1:12.00 50Z 37.00
Németh Noémi 03 SIKLOS 50 VS 31.00 100 P 1:40.00
100 VS 1:14.00 200P 3:15.00

50 M
100 M

100z
200 z

50 M
100 M

33.00
1:18.00

1:25.00
2:49.00

39.00
1:36.00
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "SK Vital Bratislava"

SK Vital Bratislava

Entry confirmation for "SK Vital Bratislava"

muzi

Kovacovsky Jakub 99 VIB SVK13514 50 VS 25.55 200 VS 2:05.06
100 VS 56.21 100P 1:14.35

Melicherc¢ik Jakub 02 VIB SVK11553 100 VS 1:06.18 200z 2:41.74

Menczer Marek 03 VIB SVK14656 50 VS 31.60 50P 41.22

Menczer Mat(s 05 VIB SVK15396 50 VS 37.37 100z 1:40.31

50z 43.20 50P 44.15
Racko Michal 00 VIB SVK13515 100 VS 1:00.29 100 Z 1:04.83
50z 30.00 200 Z 2:20.10

Zeny

Bolikova Petra 00 VIB SVK11599 100 VS 1:07.89 200 VS 2:25.88

VereSova Natalia 02 VIB SVK13331 100 VS 1:07.58 50Z 36.39
200 VS 2:26.20 50 P 37.09

Seibrava Simona 98 VIB SVK12559 50Z 34.61 50P 36.84

muzi, nahradnicke Starty

Melicher&ik Jakub 02 VIB SVK11553 50 VS N 30.16 100 ZN 1:15.88

Menczer Marek 03 VIB SVK14656 200 VSN 2:49.12 200 PN 3:45.54

Menczer Matus 05 VIB SVK15396 200 P N 3:38.21

Racko Michal 00 VIB SVK13515 100 MN 1:13.63

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Bolikova Petra 00 VIB SVK11599 100 ZN 1:18.92

Seibrava Simona 98 VIB SVK12559 100 M NNT

50 M
100 M

100 P
100 P

50 M

200 Z

100 P
200 P

100 P

50 M
50 M

28.10
1:06.63

1:29.78
1:43.08

30.23

2:51.71

1:19.80
2:51.92

1:21.37

N 34.24
N 43.01

100M 1:22.58

200P 2:56.56

100 MN 1:28.12
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Slavia STU Bratislava"

STU Bratislava

Entry confirmation for "Slavia STU Bratislava"

muzi

Janak Martin 97 STU
Koka Lubor 00 STU
Korda Adam 03 STU
Udi¢ Branislav 04 STU

muZi, nahradnicke Starty

Janak Martin 97 STU
Korda Adam 03 STU
Udi¢ Branislav 04 STU

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

HaSanova Laura 01 STU
Janakova Barbora 03 STU
Udicova Livia 02 STU

SVK12564
SVK12300

SVK14545
SVK15689

SVK12564
SVK14545
SVK15689

SVK15685
SVK14542
SVK14552

50P

50 VS
100 VS

50z
50 VS

35.25

25.21
55.79

37.18
36.04

200 VSN 2:25.51
50 VS N 32.68
100 VSN 1:25.98

50 VS N33.95
50 VS N 36.91

50 VS N 33.86
100 VSN 1:20.86

100P 1:19.30

200VS 2:06.74
100Z 1:09.48

50 M 38.17

100 VSN 1:13.78
200 VSN 3:07.23

100 VSN 1:16.29
100 VSN 1:25.74

200 VS NNT
100 Z NNT

200P 2:57.77

50 M 27.83
100M 1:04.31

100 ZN 1:23.58
100 ZN 1:44.94

200 VS NNT
200 VSN 3:09.39
100 PN 1:34.23

100 M N 1:32.07

100 z NNT
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Slavia UK Bratislava"

Slavia UK Bratislava
Matus Polatsek
Dudvazska 17, 821 07 Bratislava

Entry confirmation for "Slavia UK Bratislava"

muzi

Bais Alex 03 UKB SVK16987 50 VS  31.47 100P 1:23.42 50M  35.65
50P  40.39 200P 3:08.37 100M 1:21.05

Polkorab Viktor 03 UKB SVK14102 50 VS  31.51 100 VS 1:11.96 100M 1:30.32

muzi, nahradnicke Starty

Polkorab Viktor 03 UKB SVK14102 200 VSN 2:34.69 100 ZN 1:25.17
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "SPORT CLUB Senec"

Sport club Senec

Entry confirmation for "SPORT CLUB Senec"

muzi
Snin¢ak Matej 03 SCsC
Strieborny Adam 94 SCSC

muzi, ndhradnicke Starty

Holly Maro$ 99 SCsC
Snincak Matej 03 SCsC
Varady Noel 04 SCSC

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Hericova Simona 01 SCsC

SVK13776
SVK10416

SVK16678
SVK13776
SVK16669

SVK15573

50 VS 31.07 100 VS 1:09.25

50 VS 24.56 50 M 26.10

50 VS NNT 100 VS NNT
200 VSN 2:34.00

50 VS N41.76 100 VSN 1:36.50

50 VS N 32.76 100 VSN 1:12.25

100 M

200 VS

200 VS

50 M

1:30.89

NNT

NNT

N 37.64

200P NNT

50Z N54.12

100 MN 1:30.92
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "TJ Dunaj Stirovo"

DST Stdrovo
VEVURKOVA Gabriela
Nananska 66

943 01 Starovo

Entry confirmation for "TJ Dunaj Starovo"

muzi
Haulik Marek 03 DST SVK13797 100 VS 1:12.10
Koren Branislav 01 DST SVK11732 50Z 36.32
Simonek Alan 01 DST SVK11735 100P 1:26.09
Valké Marian 01 DST SVK13807 50 VS 30.07 50 M 35.40 400PP 6:04.30
Zeny
Chmelina Laila 05 DST SVK15250 200 VS 2:37.04 100 Z 1:22.64 50P 40.36 200P 3:13.89
50z 38.42 200 Z 2:59.80 100P 1:29.65
muzi, nahradnicke Starty
Halasz Lazar 07 DST SVK15267 50 VS NNT 100 VS NNT 50z NNT 100 Z NNT
Haulik Marek 03 DST SVK13797 50 VS N 3227 50P N44.97 50M N 39.61
200 VSN 2:40.30 100 PN 1:34.92 400 PP N 7:54.87
Husar Milos 07 DST SVK15270 50Z N59.63 100 Z NNT 50PN 1:11.65 100 P NNT
Karakan Marcel 07 DST SVK15272 50 VS N58.28 50 ZN 1:03.96 100 z NNT 100 P NNT
Kiac Samuel 06 DST SVK15273 50 VS N44.23 50 Z N50.55 50P N55.51
100 VSN 1:40.96 100 ZN 1:47.62 50M N 53.98
Koren Branislav 01 DST SVK11732 50 VS N 31.66 200 VSN 2:50.12 200z NNT
100 VSN 1:13.60 100 ZN 1:22.18 50M N 41.39
Kovacs Kristof 04 DST SVK15275 50 VS N4258 502 NNT 50P NNT
100 VS NNT 100 ZN 1:53.18
Letrich Adam 02 DST SVK15278 50VS N3272 200 VSN 2:45.56 100 PN 1:31.49 400 PP NNT
100 VSN 1:18.05 50P N44.14 50M N 39.44
Simonek Alan 01 DST SVK11735 50VS N31.57 50P N 39.40 50M N 36.13
200 VSN 2:35.38 200 PN 3:05.50 400 PP NNT
Valké Marian 01 DST SVK13807 100 VSN 1:07.22 200 VSN 2:29.28 100 ZN 1:22.23 100 MN 1:21.03
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Trenciansky plavecky oddiel"

Trenciansky plavecky oddiel

Pastierik Rébert

Entry confirmation for "TrencCiansky plavecky oddiel"

muzi
Masar Sebastian
Struk Dominik

Stern Jakub

Zeny

Januskova Karin

Sasinkova Emma

05
07

03

03
02

33

3

TPO
TPO

muzi, ndhradnicke Starty

Ancin Nils

Kotleba Alexej

Kudlicka Ondrej

Masar Sebastian

Stern Jakub

03

04

05

05

03

TPO

3 3 38 3

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Januskova Karin

Kudlickova Patricia

Molnarova Nikol

Omelkova Klara

Sasinkova Emma

Sickova Tereza

03

03

03

03

02

04

TPO

3

3 3 3 3

200P 3:37.86

50 VS 41.67
100 VS 1:37.84

507 36.95

200P 3:28.94
100Z 1:37.60

50 VS N41.40
100 VSN 1:34.29

50 VS N 4150
100 VSN 1:34.63

50 VS N4141
100 VSN 1:41.16

50 VS N42.79
100 VSN 1:40.12

50 VS N 33.30
100 VSN 1:18.15

50 VS N 34.48
100 VSN 1:16.05

50 VS N 39.07
100 VSN 1:30.52

50 VS N46.91
100 VSN 1:37.36

50 VS N 38.93
200 VSN 3:28.28

50 VS N37.79
100 VSN 1:29.52

50 VS N 38.37
100 VSN 1:26.97

50z 48.56
100 Z 1:43.94

200 VSN 3:27.26
100 ZN 1:52.33

200 VSN 3:31.86
50P N50.60

200 VSN 3:21.00
50P N54.83

200 VSN 3:22.56
50P N53.28

200 VSN 2:56.29
100 ZN 1:23.75

200 VSN 2:41.33
100 ZN 1:28.68

200 VSN 3:44.54
50 Z N44.66

50Z N43.37
50P N53.25

50Z N45.87
200 ZN 3:54.28

200 VSN 3:09.91
50Z N45.59

200 VSN 3:16.94
50Z N49.54

50 P 50.72
100P 2:04.12

50PN 1:03.80

100P NNT

100 PN 1:58.79

100 PN 1:57.23

200 ZN 2:54.81

200 ZN 3:07.02
50P N 47.58

100 ZN 1:38.15
50P N49.94

100 P N 2:00.75
200 P N 3:34.85

50P N48.15
100 P N 1:43.86

200 ZN 3:26.37

100 ZN 1:51.13
50P Nb53.11

100 P N 1:40.61

100 P N 1:49.88

200 PN 3:34.73

100 P N 1:55.27
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Triatlon team Dolny Kubin"

Entry confirmation for "Triatlon team Dolny Kubin"

TT Dolny Kubin
Mgr Holub Michal
Mierova 1971/24
02601 Dolny Kubin

zeny
Hodorova Nina 04 TTDK

Krivdova Kristina 04 TTIDK

Majdova Sarka 04 TTDK

Salcerova Karolina 03 TTDK

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Hodofiova Nina 04 TTDK
Krivdovéa Kristina 04 TTDK
Majdova Sarka 04 TTDK
Salcerova Karolina 03 TTDK

SVK15876

SVK16400

SVK15873

SVK12392

SVK15876
SVK16400
SVK15873
SVK12392

50 VS
100 VS
200 VS

50 VS
100 VS
200 VS

50 VS
100 VS
200 VS

50 VS
100 VS
200 VS

31.10
1:07.02
2:27.23

32.36
1:10.32
2:32.35

34.27
1:12.66
2:39.91

30.96
1:08.16
2:30.54

50M N 38.78
200 ZN 3:10.40
100 M N 1:30.40
100 MN 1:35.41

50z 35.70
100z 1:16.16
200z 2:40.72

50Z 38.68
100Z 1:24.38
50P  44.03

50z 36.67
100 Z 1:18.00
200 Z 2:47.47

50z 35.79
100z 1:18.54
200 Z 2:58.08

100 MN 1:32.88

50P
100 P
200 P

100 P
200 P
50 M

50 P
100P
200P

50P
100 P
200 P

400 PP

42.42
1:33.13
3:24.94

1:35.13
3:26.96
36.50

41.38
1:26.95
3:13.07

39.35
1:27.70
3:05.94

NNT

100 M
400 PP

50 M
400 PP

50 M
400 PP

1:21.25
6:14.63

36.77
6:00.12

36.12
6:09.48
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Vysokoskolsky klub UK Bratislava"

Vysokoskolsky klub UK Bratisla

Entry confirmation for "Vysokoskolsky klub UK Bratislava"

muzi

Bielik Adam
Budinsky Samuel
Chorvat David
Grznar Lubos
Surovec Maro$

Zrubak Filip

Zeny
Chudikova Karla
Chudikova Kristina

Cibulkova Martina

JaSicova Barbora
Juhaszova Nicol

Kréova Sarah

Michalkova Lujza
Urbankovéa Sophia

Zrubakova Monika

03
04
06
88
06
02

06
06
03

02
05
02

06
06
02

VSKUK
VSKUK
VSKUK
VSKUK
VSKUK
VSKUK

VSKUK
VSKUK
VSKUK

VSKUK
VSKUK
VSKUK

VSKUK
VSKUK
VSKUK

muzi, nahradnicke Starty

Bielik Adam
Budinsky Samuel
Chorvat David

Durec Simon

Janotka Simon

Medveczky Matej

Suchy Gabriel
Surovec Maro$
Zrubék Filip

03
04
06
04

05

02

04
06
02

VSKUK
VSKUK
VSKUK
VSKUK

VSKUK

VSKUK

VSKUK
VSKUK
VSKUK

SVK15383
SVK15384
SVK17033
SVK10413
SVK17126
SVK13904

SVK16063
SVK16070
SVK14831

SVK15971
SVK17034
SVK13903

SVK18015
SVK16066
SVK13901

SVK15383
SVK15384
SVK17033
SVK15388

SVK16067

SVK15395

SVK15401
SVK17126
SVK13904

200P 3:23.87
50 VS 35.03
50 VS 40.61
50 M 25.66
50P 50.22
2007 2:41.16
50Z 52.55
50 VS 39.86
50 VS 30.84
100 VS 1:05.80
50 M 38.03
507 46.13
50 VS 29.83
100 VS 1:03.69
50z 48.90
100Z 1:28.29
50 VS 32.45
200 VS 2:39.60

50 VS N 3347
200 VSN 2:51.66
100 VSN 1:35.93

50 VS N41.36
100 VSN 1:31.96

50 VS N39.74
100 VSN 1:29.71

50 VS N 34.06
100 VSN 1:27.19

400 PP N 7:00.00
100 ZN 1:53.42

50 VS N 31.92
100 VSN 1:12.70

400 PP 7:00.00

100z 1:22.89

50 M 42.00

100P 1:51.79

100 VS 1:34.04

200 VS 2:23.80
100 Z 1:16.80

50P  48.23

200 VS 2:18.56
100 Z 1:12.55

50P  48.43

50P  40.21
200P 3:01.99

100 VSN 1:14.71
100 MN 1:33.92
50Z N©50.78

200 VSN 3:32.57
100 ZN 1:47.44

200 VSN 3:13.68
50Z N48.381

200 VSN 3:00.00
50P N44.31

50M N52.53

50Z N 36.84
100 ZN 1:16.08

50 P 45.22

507 50.69

100M 1:19.83
400 PP 6:09.66

100P

200z
100 M

1:46.20

2:32.10
1:20.85

100P
100 M

1:37.88
1:23.78

200 VSN 2:44.22

100 PN 1:47.75

100 ZN 1:44.88
100 P N 1:56.50

100 PN 1:35.03
200 P N 3:23.94

50M N 35.45

100P 1:36.96

50 M 50.99

200 P

3:53.01

50 M 41.38

100 MN 1:41.79
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Vysokoskolsky klub UK Bratislava"

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Chudikova Karla
Grofova Gréta

HirSova Katarina

Hrabovcova Linda

JasSicova Barbora

Juhéaszova Nicol

Michalkova Lujza

06
05
02

04
02

05
06

Nifiajova Dorota Klara 05

Noskovi¢ova Monika 04

Zrubakova Monika

02

VSKUK
VSKUK
VSKUK

VSKUK
VSKUK

VSKUK
VSKUK
VSKUK
VSKUK
VSKUK

SVK16063
SVK18526
SVK16061

SVK18900
SVK15971

SVK17034
SVK18015
SVK18525
SVK17029
SVK13901

100 ZN 2:00.92
50 VS N 4283

50 VS N 38.49
100 VSN 1:28.90

50 VS N 44.63

50 VS N 36.37
100 VSN 1:14.42

50 VS N40.78
100 ZN 1:48.20
50 ZN 1:00.00
100 ZN 1:40.00
100 VSN 1:14.40

50P N 56.54
100 VSN 1:37.99

200 VSN 3:20.47
50P N50.33

50 Z N 54.00

200 VSN 2:41.18
100 PN 1:36.57

200 VSN 3:36.62
50P N 54.09
100 ZN 2:00.00
50P N47.29

100 P N 2:00.92
200 VSN 3:15.00

100 PN 1:55.17
200 P N 4:15.95

100z NNT
100 MN 1:27.40

100 PN 1:58.23
50PN 1:02.22
100 P N 1:46.83

100 ZN 2:00.00

50P N56.42

100 P N 2:18.24
200 P N 3:48.34
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky

Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "Sk Atom Levice"

Atom Levice

Entry confirmation for "Sk Atém Levice"

muzi
Mandak Alex 07
Zeny
Haulikova Paulina 05

Moravska Debora 07

Pivarciova Nikol 05

Porubska Tatiana 07
Rudolphi Mia Sophie 07

Tomkova Sara 07

ATLEV

ATLEV

ATLEV
ATLEV

ATLEV
ATLEV
ATLEV

muZi, nahradnicke Starty

Mandak Alex 07

ATLEV

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Moravska Debora 07
Porubska Tatiana 07
Rudolphi Mia Sophie 07

Tomkova Sara 07

ATLEV
ATLEV
ATLEV
ATLEV

SVK17761

SVK17762

SVK17757
SVK17764

SVK17975
SVK17978
SVK17976

SVK17761

SVK17757
SVK17975
SVK17978
SVK17976

50 VS 41.76

50 VS 36.16
100 VS 1:19.94

50z 56.70

100 VS 1:19.82
200 VS 3:00.06

50 VS 47.16
50 VS 49.41
50 VS 51.02

50PN 1:04.71

50 VS N52.62
50 P N 1:06.96
100 ZN 2:17.72
50PN 1:07.22

50Z 50.97
200VS 2:54.01
507  41.53
50P  58.56
507  43.67
50P  44.38
50z 57.15
50z 58.01
507 1:02.18
50 MN 1:14.94
50M  NNT

50 M

100z
200 Z

50 M

100P
200 P

100 P

51.25

1:32.40
3:14.97

1:02.17

1:36.61
3:25.72

2:15.66
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "SK Pirafia Topol¢any"

SK Pirana Topol&any

Entry confirmation for "SK Pirafna Topol&any"

muzi
Atovic€ Timotej 03 PITOP
Benko Martin 04 PITOP

Hanuska Branislav 03 PITOP

eny
Gogova Tamara 04 PITOP
IboSova Laura 00 PITOP

Minarikova Patricia 05 PITOP
PaluSova Zuzana 05 PITOP
Samekova Simona 04 PITOP

Ceryova Kristina 03 PITOP

Zeleznikova Viktéria 03 PITOP

muzi, nahradnicke Starty

Atovi¢ Timotej 03 PITOP

Benko Martin 04 PITOP

Hanuska Branislav 03 PITOP

Kovacik Oliver 05 PITOP
MiSuta Jan 07 PITOP
Topolan Jakub 01 PITOP

TurCan Matej

04

PITOP

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Chrkava Nikola

05

PITOP

SVK15213
SVK13453
SVK16518

SVK16522

SVK11943

SVK15216
SVK18067
SVK17414

SVK15214

SVK12890

SVK15213

SVK13453

SVK16518

SVK16521

SVK17415

SVK17412

SVK17536

SVK18068

100Z 1:21.51 400 PP 6:28.37
50 VS 36.04
50 VS 32.14 100 M 1:24.45
100 VS 1:1351 100 Z 1:24.39
200 VS 2:43.99 200z 2:58.58
50 VS 27.75 50P 35.14
200 VS 2:10.75 200P 2:39.34
100P 1:54.29
50 VS 37.01 50P 52.03
50 VS 34.48 50z 39.53
100 VS 1:14.28 100Z 1:21.32
50 VS 33.03 50P 40.47
100Z 1:26.02 100P 1:28.95
50 VS 29.95 200 VS 2:25.66
100 VS 1:06.88 100Z 1:17.44

100 VSN 1:17.74
200 VSN 2:44.99

100 VSN 1:25.39
50Z N52.31

100 VSN 1:18.70
200 VSN 2:44.53

200 ZN 2:56.42
200 PN 3:44.06

100 ZN 1:50.79
100 PN 1:45.06

100 ZN 1:31.69
200 ZN 3:08.14

50 VS N50.88 50Z NB59.31
100 VSN 1:59.52 100 Z NNT
100 VS NNT 100 z NNT

50 VS N 29.39 50Z N37.18

100 VSN 1:08.93
200 VSN 2:38.48

100 ZN 1:24.25
200 ZN 2:51.89

400 PP  6:31.58

100 P 1:35.59
50 M 38.33

400 PP 5:01.99

100M 1:24.28

100 P

50 P 43.64
50 M 37.17

200P 3:17.35

1:48.95 50 M 49.18

50 P 40.98
50 M 31.94

100 M
400 PP

1:18.95
6:01.48

100 MN 1:31.95

50M N 48.25

200P NNT

50PN 1:02.17
50 MN 1:03.51

50P NNT 50 M NNT

100 PN 1:30.91
50M N 35.62
400 PP NNT

50 VS N4281
100 VSN 1:41.00

50 VS N 42.80
100 VSN 1:46.37

200 VSN 3:29.49
50Z Nb54.10

50Z N53.88
50P Nb53.71

100 ZN 1:59.66
50P N53.94

100 PN 1:54.33
200 P N 4:07.09

100 PN 1:56.86
50 MN 1:00.22

50 MN 1:00.09

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41395

Registered to Slovenska plavecké federacia

26.03.2016 22:26 - Strana 1



Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "SK Pirafia Topol¢any"

Minarikova Patricia

PaluSova Zuzana
Ceryova Kristina

Surova Alica

Roc.

05 PITOP

05 PITOP

03 PITOP
03 PITOP

SVK15216

SVK18067
SVK15214
SVK16523

50 VS N 40.86
200 VSN 3:15.86

100 VSN 1:30.57
200 VSN 2:41.88

50 VS N37.81
100 VSN 1:24.85

50Z N48.39
100 ZN 1:43.69

200 VSN 3:42.13
100 MN 1:31.70

50Z N45.84
100 ZN 1:41.18

200 ZN 3:37.18
50P N53.10

50Z Nb51.59
400 PP N 6:31.74

200 ZN 3:23.81
100 P N 1:48.22

50M N52.07

100 ZN 1:44.15

200 P N 3:44.50
50M N48.39
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky

Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "SPK Kupele Pietany"

SPK Kupele Piestany

Entry confirmation for "SPK Kupele Piestany"

muzi

Holik David
Horyl Richard

Hudcovi¢ Samuel

llonciak Gabriel

Jansky Jakub

Kondrc Timotej
Lanyi Filip

Martinkovi¢ Matej
Stan¢ek Mario
Tapusik Patrik

Vass Maxim

Skodny Michal

Svec Oliver
Zeny
Bukova Rebeka

Dankova Terézia

Ertlova Natdlia
Holikova Patricia

Horylova Tamara

llon¢iakova Nina

Lopatkovéa Katarina

Luciakova Veronika

Neumair Z.

Talajkova Sofia

Cacikova Kornélia

Cernekové Katarina

Siskova Dominika

03

03

07
02

05
04

03

04
07
06
03

03
06

05

03

07
07
03

07
07
05
07
07
07
04
04

KUPI

KUPI

KUPI
KUPI

KUPI
KUPI

KUPI

KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI

KUPI
KUPI

KUPI

KUPI

KUPI
KUPI
KUPI

KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI

SVK14799

SVK13997

SVK17343
SVK12791

SVK16212
SVK15854

SVK15856

SVK15124
SVK17351
SVK16202
SVK13927

SVK12896
SVK16201

SVK15116

SVK12892

SVK17339
SVK17342
SVK13998

SVK17344
SVK17346
SVK16209
SVK17348
SVK17353
SVK17336
SVK15118
SVK16206

100 VS
200 VS

50 VS
100 VS

507

100 VS
200 VS

50 P

50 VS
100 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50P
507
50 VS

50 VS
507

50 VS
50 VS

100 VS
50z

100 VS
100z

50 VS
50 VS

50 VS
100 VS

50z
50 VS
50 VS
507
50 VS
50 VS
200 Vs
200 VS

1:08.04
2:30.79

29.27
1:03.21

56.88

1:03.82
2:18.72

46.59

30.85
1:08.56

31.45
1:05.71

43.37
47.89
39.13

31.42
37.97

30.20
38.91

1:15.83
38.08

1:08.91
1:20.19

45.57
47.16

32.68
1:11.77

57.05
46.05
38.74
1:03.88
46.84
45.37
2:53.50
2:50.93

50z
100 z

200 VS
50z

50 Z
100 Z

200 P

200 VS
100 z

200 VS
50 Z

100 P
100 z
100 VS

100 z
50P

100 VS
50z

100 Z
200 z

200 Z
100 P

100 z

50 Z
100 Z

50P
50z

50z
50Z

50P

37.29
1:18.89

2:19.03
35.80

33.67
1:11.39

3:37.75

2:35.04
1:16.17

2:23.17
34.08

1:32.43
1:43.29
1:25.42

1:19.44
38.24

1:07.04
47.76

1:21.14
2:54.30

2:46.89
1:32.69

1:54.08

38.73
1:21.50

50.53
54.41

53.62
49.80

39.86

200 Z

100z
50P

100 P
50 M

50 M

100z
100 P

200 P
50 P
507

100 P
200 P

200 VS
100z

100 P
400 PP

50 M
100 M

50 M

50 P
100P

100 P
50 M

100 z

100 P

2:48.88

1:15.54
38.96

1:20.92
32.48

34.85

1:09.37
1:27.56

3:11.92
54.31
45.60

1:22.03
2:57.65

2:22.89
1:39.02

1:36.49

35.21
1:16.89

58.43

40.36
1:27.02

1:57.14
51.31

1:46.54

1:26.64

100 Z 1:36.89

100 Z 1:18.46
100P 1:48.44

200P 3:10.27
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Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky

Nové Zamky, 2.4.2016

Entry confirmation for "SPK Kupele Pietany"

Roc.

Sprlakova-Zmorova 0.05 KUPI

Svecova Romana

05

KUPI

muZi, nahradnicke Starty

Drébik Neo
GajdoSech Adrian
Hudcovi¢ Samuel
llonciak Gabriel
Jelenek Matej
Jansky Jakub
Luciak Michal

Martinkovi¢ Matej
Musaev Matej Elbek
Pap3o Simon
Paulik Juraj

Radosky Peter

Stan¢ek Mario

Skodny Michal

04
06
07
02
07
05
01

04
07
07
06
01

07
03

KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI

KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI

KUPI
KUPI

Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Bartovicova Barbora
Bukova Rebeka
Cisarova Diana
Ertlova Natalia
Holikova Patricia
Horylova Tamara
llonc¢iakova Nina
Janigova Olivia
Lopatkovéa Katarina
Luciakova Veronika
Mihalikova Emma
Mochékova Laura
Neumair Z.
Stfelcova Ema
Talajkova Sofia
Vargovéa Diana
Cactikova Kornélia
Cernekova Katarina

Svecova Romana

06
05
07
07
07
03
07
06
07
05
07
06
07
07
07
06
07
04
05

KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI
KUPI

SVK16204
SVK15128

SVK16797
SVK17340
SVK17343
SVK12791
SVK18737
SVK16212
SVK16208

SVK15124
SVK17347
SVK17349
SVK17350
SVK15126

SVK17351
SVK12896

SVK16218
SVK15116
SVK18729
SVK17339
SVK17342
SVK13998
SVK17344
SVK16214
SVK17346
SVK16209
SVK18724
SVK16207
SVK17348
SVK17352
SVK17353
SVK17355
SVK17336
SVK15118
SVK15128

200 VS 2:41.84
200 VS 2:52.23

100 VSN 1:28.08
50 VS N 54.65
50 VS N56.32
50 VS N28.91
50 VSN 1:00.45

50M N 48.76

50 VS N3041
100 VSN 1:10.48

200 VSN 2:50.30
50 VS N54.35
50 VS N57.54
50 VS N 44.89

50 VS N33.23
100 VSN 1:16.61

100 P N 2:05.38
50Z N38.05

50 ZN 1:01.71
200 P NNT
50 VS N 56.07

100 VS NNT
100 VSN 1:59.24
50M N36.71
100 Z NNT
50 VS N 48.39
100 VS NNT
200 VSN 3:08.89
50 VSN 1:05.55
50 VS N 45.87
50 VS N59.80
50 VS NNT
100 VS NNT
50 VS N 44.58
100 VSN 1:45.72
100 VSN 1:21.65
400 PP NNT

1002z 1:20.37
200Z 3:07.74

200 VSN 3:13.97
100 VS NNT
100 VS NNT

50 ZN 1:01.42
400 PP NNT

200 VSN 2:28.03
50P N40.13

100 VS NNT
100 VSN 2:09.65
50Z Nb52.81

200 VSN 2:41.67
50Z N39.94

100 ZN 2:14.52

100 VS NNT

100 ZN 2:17.24

100 VSN 1:53.26

100 PN 2:01.65
100 VS NNT
100 VSN 1:40.78
100 VS NNT
100 VS NNT

100 z NNT
100 VSN 1:39.78

200 ZN 3:12.01

2007 2:51.06
100P 1:33.38

100 ZN 1:39.88
50 ZN 1:01.35
100z NNT

100 ZN 2:14.83

100 PN 1:26.79
200 PN 3:04.18

50Z N©59.75

50 ZN 1:05.59

100z NNT

100 ZN 1:25.06
200 ZN 3:02.75

50 P N 1:04.69

50 ZN 1:04.99

50 MN 1:16.63

50Z NJ56.10

200P N 4:12.41
50 ZN 1:09.50
50Z N58.49

100 ZN 2:36.28
50z NNT

50Z NJ55.72

200 P N 3:35.25

400 PP NT
200P 3:20.75

200 ZN 3:28.38

100 z NNT
50PN 1:10.09
50 M NNT

100 Z NNT

100 z NNT
50PN 1:01.23

100 P N 1:40.94

100 P N 2:21.51

100 Z NNT

100 ZN 2:09.81

100 ZN 2:02.03

100 Z NNT

50 M NNT

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41395
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